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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Teferi Regasa          M30-34        1/74       26:33       53:03     1:09:21                5:19     2:19:00
2     Hillary Too            M35-39        1/88       26:32       53:02     1:09:21                5:19     2:19:06
3     Philip Mburu           M25-29        1/40       26:30       53:02     1:09:20                5:22     2:20:25
4     Joseph Amenya          M35-39        2/88       26:31       53:01     1:09:20                5:22     2:20:36
5     Tyler Sigl             M30-34        2/74       26:48       53:41     1:10:20                5:23     2:21:04
6     Michael Crouch         M25-29        2/40                   53:40     1:10:17                5:26     2:22:13
7     Mason Grundy           M20-24        1/24       28:37       58:24     1:16:29                5:58     2:36:12
8     Geoffrey Kiprotich     M35-39        3/88       27:04       55:59     1:14:30                6:06     2:39:39
9     Jacob Klug             M35-39        4/88       30:00     1:00:48     1:19:55                6:15     2:43:34
10    Damian Bednorz         M35-39        5/88       31:25     1:02:33     1:21:45                6:17     2:44:29
11    Chase Moser            M20-24        2/24       32:42     1:05:30     1:25:34                6:30     2:50:09
12    Stanley Boen           M35-39        6/88       26:32       55:39                            6:34     2:51:45
13    Adam Schiff            M35-39        7/88                 1:05:11     1:24:54                6:36     2:53:03
14    Justin Nale            M30-34        3/74       32:33     1:05:17     1:25:30                6:37     2:53:11
15    Nate Wesolowski        M30-34        4/74       33:05     1:05:06     1:25:03                6:38     2:53:50
16    Charles Zingsheim      M25-29        3/40       33:27     1:07:13     1:27:56                6:41     2:55:12
17    Raphael Brion          M35-39        8/88       33:12     1:06:45     1:27:31                6:45     2:56:53
18    Zach Ridgway           M30-34        5/74       32:26     1:05:43     1:26:17                6:46     2:57:09
19    Jake Schneider         M30-34        6/74       34:46     1:08:28     1:28:54                6:47     2:57:34
20    Steven McFadden        M35-39        9/88       34:04     1:08:01     1:28:54                6:48     2:57:56
21    Jason Bodnar           M45-49        1/69       33:23     1:07:54     1:28:52                6:48     2:58:10
22    Mark Jasper            M35-39       10/88       33:22     1:07:08     1:28:13                6:48     2:58:16
23    Jeremy Lewitzke        M25-29        4/40       33:25     1:06:49     1:27:34                6:49     2:58:20
24    Danielle Hodge         F25-29        1/67       34:02     1:08:17     1:29:28                6:49     2:58:34
25    Ryan Lubben            M40-44        1/90       34:07     1:08:11     1:29:23                6:53     3:00:12
26    Bobby Smits            M40-44        2/90       36:28     1:10:59     1:31:53                6:54     3:00:45
27    Daniel Martin          M30-34        7/74       34:57     1:09:06     1:31:23                6:54     3:00:48
28    Matthew Ammon          M25-29        5/40       33:47     1:07:54     1:28:52                6:55     3:01:14
29    Damon Parr             M30-34        8/74       31:37     1:03:58     1:23:52                6:55     3:01:15
30    Rj Pire                M30-34        9/74       33:36     1:07:11     1:27:54                6:56     3:01:34
31    Griffin Schroeder      M30-34       10/74                             1:28:26                6:56     3:01:45
32    Nick Schnoor           M15-19        1/14       34:32     1:09:40     1:30:21                6:58     3:02:34
33    Brett Meyer            M20-24        3/24       35:57     1:10:51     1:32:22                6:59     3:02:42
34    Mark Swim              M40-44        3/90       35:15     1:10:19     1:31:28                6:59     3:02:51
35    Ryan Vanderloop        M40-44        4/90       34:48     1:09:36     1:31:07                7:00     3:03:10
36    Pat Koleske            M30-34       11/74       34:06     1:07:51     1:28:58                7:00     3:03:19
37    Katie Renz             F35-39        1/94       34:28     1:08:38     1:29:52                7:00     3:03:19
38    Tim Maass              M45-49        2/69       33:54     1:07:59     1:28:39                7:01     3:03:40
39    Sarah Heroux           F25-29        2/67       34:02     1:08:17     1:29:37                7:02     3:04:08
40    Thomas Acompanado      M20-24        4/24       35:41     1:10:47     1:32:36                7:03     3:04:43
41    Gary Brown             M35-39       11/88       35:55     1:11:25     1:32:37                7:03     3:04:47
42    Sarah Mahaney          F35-39        2/94       34:05     1:08:24     1:29:39                7:04     3:04:57
43    Gregory Borzick        M45-49        3/69       33:47     1:08:09     1:29:39                7:06     3:06:03
44    Collin Legrave         M20-24        5/24       33:24     1:08:06     1:29:29                7:07     3:06:16
45    Brandon Heebink        M30-34       12/74       34:03     1:08:19     1:29:30                7:08     3:06:38
46    Joe Kelly              M20-24        6/24       35:40     1:09:23     1:30:03                7:09     3:07:04
47    Mark Workman           M35-39       12/88       36:07     1:11:40     1:33:40                7:09     3:07:20
48    Emily Moser            F25-29        3/67       35:08     1:10:36     1:32:39                7:09     3:07:23
49    Nathan Qualls          M40-44        5/90       34:55     1:10:30     1:32:27                7:10     3:07:39
50    Tom Zuhlke             M35-39       13/88       35:59     1:11:44     1:33:59                7:11     3:08:21
51    Aldemar Garcia         M35-39       14/88       34:00     1:09:04     1:30:54                7:12     3:08:31
52    Ryan Ledin             M30-34       13/74       33:46     1:07:53     1:28:51                7:12     3:08:44
53    Jason Foemmel          M35-39       15/88       36:02     1:11:45     1:34:00                7:13     3:08:52
54    Scott Irwin            M30-34       14/74       35:12     1:10:31     1:32:11                7:13     3:08:54
55    Tim Kowols             M30-34       15/74       35:59     1:11:44     1:33:59                7:13     3:08:57
56    Lisa Tavares           F35-39        3/94       34:06     1:08:35     1:30:06                7:14     3:09:37
57    Joshua Count           M35-39       16/88       33:57     1:08:40     1:30:24                7:14     3:09:38
58    Patrick Taylor         M30-34       16/74       35:48     1:11:49     1:34:03                7:16     3:10:26
59    Allison Pitt           F25-29        4/67       33:22     1:07:08     1:28:14                7:17     3:10:56
60    Amy Schlotthauer       F35-39        4/94       36:16     1:12:47     1:35:11                7:18     3:11:09
61    Dan Mulroy             M30-34       17/74       32:25     1:07:01     1:28:22                7:21     3:12:34
62    Bob Lecaptain          M40-44        6/90       36:03     1:11:45     1:34:22                7:21     3:12:37
63    Alex Check             M30-34       18/74       36:57     1:14:05     1:36:58                7:24     3:13:41
64    Brian McWilliams       NO AGE         1/1       33:45     1:11:09     1:32:38                7:24     3:13:44
65    Cliff Collins          M35-39       17/88       36:44     1:12:16     1:34:35                7:24     3:13:47
66    Bruce Johnson          M40-44        7/90       37:01     1:14:30     1:37:08                7:25     3:14:11
67    Bryan Davis            M40-44        8/90       34:05     1:08:43     1:30:50                7:25     3:14:18
68    Rob Hampton            M40-44        9/90       37:02     1:14:11     1:37:08                7:27     3:15:01
69    Carissa Laack          F30-34        1/64       36:43     1:13:00     1:35:17                7:28     3:15:21
70    Pat Simpson            M45-49        4/69       36:48     1:14:02     1:36:59                7:29     3:15:50
71    Steve Anderson         M45-49        5/69       35:46     1:11:46     1:34:03                7:29     3:15:51
72    Michael Diederichs     M30-34       19/74       35:04     1:10:05     1:31:48                7:29     3:15:57
73    Matthew Bolha          M35-39       18/88       36:03     1:11:45     1:34:00                7:29     3:16:04
74    Alaina Zanin           F30-34        2/64       34:45     1:11:44     1:34:01                7:29     3:16:09
75    Jonathan Alsip         M20-24        7/24       33:54     1:07:39     1:28:42                7:30     3:16:14
76    Greg Schulz            M35-39       19/88       35:22     1:11:24     1:33:47                7:30     3:16:20
77    Brian Rybicki          M40-44       10/90       35:55     1:12:29     1:34:59                7:31     3:16:59
78    Doug Allie             M50-54        1/59       36:57     1:14:11     1:37:08                7:31     3:17:02
79    Jacob Polfus           M35-39       20/88       33:21     1:07:17     1:28:46                7:32     3:17:06
80    Patrick Voigtman       M50-54        2/59       37:25     1:15:40     1:39:20                7:32     3:17:20
81    Jason Kwiat            M40-44       11/90       36:27     1:13:04     1:35:47                7:33     3:17:39
82    Paul Nelson            M35-39       21/88       36:20     1:12:45     1:34:56                7:34     3:17:59
83    Mark Besaw             M50-54        3/59       36:28     1:12:52     1:35:59                7:34     3:18:17
84    Steve Linzmeyer        M55-59        1/47       37:09     1:15:33     1:38:59                7:35     3:18:37
85    Matthew Pipp           M30-34       20/74       38:02     1:16:34     1:40:15                7:36     3:18:54
86    Kyle McMahon           M30-34       21/74       34:30     1:09:08     1:30:41                7:36     3:18:56
87    George Eakin           M45-49        6/69       36:58     1:14:12     1:37:11                7:36     3:19:09
88    Steve Wolf             M45-49        7/69       36:41     1:14:26     1:37:49                7:36     3:19:11
89    Brian Knapp            M35-39       22/88       36:59     1:14:11     1:37:08                7:37     3:19:21
90    David Lutz             M30-34       22/74       36:58     1:14:10     1:37:06                7:38     3:19:49
91    Sydney Buss            F20-24        1/42       38:06     1:16:35     1:40:16                7:38     3:20:01
92    Jason Gordon           M45-49        8/69       39:26     1:17:59     1:41:30                7:39     3:20:27
93    Stuart Kolb            M55-59        2/47       36:55     1:14:09     1:37:06                7:40     3:20:37
94    Erin Blaze             F30-34        3/64       38:30     1:17:12     1:40:39                7:40     3:20:39
95    Paulette Hayes         F40-44        1/68       38:41     1:16:23     1:39:33                7:40     3:20:41
96    Ryan Eighme            M40-44       12/90       36:21     1:13:32     1:36:27                7:41     3:21:04
97    Kyle Goodman           M25-29        6/40       34:22     1:09:58     1:32:01                7:41     3:21:11
98    David Vecera           M50-54        4/59       36:55     1:14:09     1:37:06                7:41     3:21:12
99    John Topp              M45-49        9/69       37:49     1:15:44     1:39:08                7:41     3:21:13
100   Brady Sturm            M40-44       13/90       38:06     1:16:39     1:40:34                7:42     3:21:37
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101   John Bauman            M35-39       23/88       35:34     1:11:25     1:33:26                7:43     3:21:58
102   Allison Thut           F25-29        5/67       36:33     1:13:47     1:36:37                7:43     3:22:16
103   Thom Bateman           M45-49       10/69       37:57     1:16:33     1:40:14                7:43     3:22:16
104   Pete Jaeger            M45-49       11/69       36:02     1:11:45     1:34:00                7:43     3:22:18
105   Daniel Skinkis         M30-34       23/74       39:23     1:18:09     1:41:45                7:44     3:22:27
106   Sarah Bartholomew      F25-29        6/67       37:43     1:15:49     1:39:28                7:44     3:22:44
107   Jon Laack              M30-34       24/74       36:43     1:12:59     1:35:16                7:45     3:22:53
108   Lucas Springstroh      M25-29        7/40       34:02     1:08:33     1:30:14                7:45     3:23:10
109   Derek Fullerton        M45-49       12/69       36:49     1:14:34     1:37:34                7:46     3:23:22
110   Mitchell Wohlk         M25-29        8/40       33:24     1:07:01     1:28:06                7:46     3:23:25
111   Brady Aboussleman      M15-19        2/14       38:03     1:16:34     1:40:15                7:47     3:23:45
112   Stormy Phillips        M35-39       24/88       38:03     1:16:34     1:40:16                7:47     3:23:56
113   Wade Majewski          M45-49       13/69       38:03     1:16:36     1:40:22                7:48     3:24:10
114   Laura Brunner          F30-34        4/64       38:03     1:16:35     1:40:16                7:49     3:24:45
115   Dan Miller             M45-49       14/69       37:33     1:15:41     1:38:53                7:49     3:24:48
116   Mallory Servais        F25-29        7/67       39:18     1:17:28     1:40:26                7:50     3:25:01
117   Ben Hauser             M25-29        9/40       38:03     1:16:34     1:40:15                7:50     3:25:22
118   Breanna Suess          F20-24        2/42       38:09     1:17:09     1:40:26                7:51     3:25:27
119   Daniel Reinhardt       M35-39       25/88       38:34     1:16:50     1:40:55                7:51     3:25:40
120   Michael Karman         M45-49       15/69       36:53     1:14:12     1:37:15                7:52     3:25:50
121   Ryan Peterson          M40-44       14/90       36:48     1:14:15     1:37:17                7:52     3:25:51
122   Caleb Vanderlinden     M20-24        8/24       34:19     1:09:42     1:31:52                7:53     3:26:17
123   Ross Jacobson          M25-29       10/40       40:14     1:19:46     1:44:03                7:53     3:26:30
124   Bryan Edwards          M30-34       25/74       37:55     1:16:44     1:41:13                7:54     3:26:50
125   John Deford            M55-59        3/47       37:57     1:16:18     1:39:52                7:54     3:26:54
126   Stephen Mohring        M35-39       26/88       35:20     1:11:13     1:38:27                7:54     3:26:56
127   Daniel Krueger         M35-39       27/88       39:35     1:19:30     1:43:46                7:54     3:27:02
128   Noah Borlee            M30-34       26/74       38:59     1:17:44     1:41:33                7:56     3:27:52
129   Christopher Lyon       M35-39       28/88       36:59     1:14:14     1:37:28                7:56     3:27:56
130   Mike Bolf              M35-39       29/88       40:12     1:19:54     1:44:21                7:57     3:28:20
131   Felix Van Enkenvoort   M45-49       16/69       39:09     1:17:15     1:40:06                7:58     3:28:43
132   Douglas Jones          M50-54        5/59       40:15     1:19:50     1:44:16                7:58     3:28:51
133   Michael Hengst         M40-44       15/90       37:03     1:14:18     1:37:23                7:59     3:29:03
134   Chris Kentop           M35-39       30/88       39:48     1:19:40     1:44:17                7:59     3:29:05
135   Mike Zuehlke           M40-44       16/90       40:14     1:20:00     1:44:36                7:59     3:29:08
136   Katherine Lowry        F30-34        5/64       38:29     1:17:25     1:41:47                7:59     3:29:11
137   Mark McGhan            M60-64        1/33       36:56     1:15:21     1:39:46                7:59     3:29:12
138   Kelly Menge            F35-39        5/94       40:14     1:20:02     1:44:30                7:59     3:29:12
139   Traci Revis            F40-44        2/68       40:11     1:20:36     1:44:33                7:59     3:29:14
140   Darlene Maloney        F30-34        6/64       38:19     1:16:56     1:40:35                7:59     3:29:17
141   Scott Pearson          M45-49       17/69       38:04     1:16:38     1:40:16                7:59     3:29:18
142   Tomas Ustanovsky       M30-34       27/74       35:58     1:14:09     1:38:03                7:59     3:29:18
143   Adam Brouch            M40-44       17/90       40:15     1:20:01     1:44:31                8:00     3:29:20
144   Michael Suer           M30-34       28/74       40:15     1:20:01     1:44:31                8:00     3:29:20
145   James Weatherly        M45-49       18/69       41:59     1:21:24     1:47:21     2:40:47    8:00     3:29:23
146   Greg Weber             M55-59        4/47       39:14     1:18:08     1:42:14                8:00     3:29:28
147   Renee Idone            F55-59        1/20       40:10     1:20:02     1:44:32                8:00     3:29:42
148   Assih Atcholi          M40-44       18/90       36:58     1:14:24     1:38:42                8:01     3:29:53
149   Paul Sworske           M45-49       19/69       39:23     1:18:15     1:42:19                8:01     3:30:00
150   Jon Rasmussen          M40-44       19/90       36:15     1:13:39     1:37:14                8:02     3:30:34
151   Jonathan Kowal         M30-34       29/74       42:59     1:23:44     1:48:13     2:41:23    8:02     3:30:37
152   Amy Weber              F30-34        7/64       39:24     1:19:05     1:43:43                8:03     3:30:49
153   Greg Avey              M35-39       31/88       40:09     1:19:56     1:44:17                8:03     3:30:50
154   Caroline Zimmerman     F20-24        3/42       41:13     1:22:10     1:46:55     2:41:48    8:03     3:30:52
155   Tiffany Townsend       F25-29        8/67       40:14     1:20:04     1:44:25                8:04     3:31:07
156   Lance Caswell          M50-54        6/59       39:50     1:19:38     1:44:15                8:04     3:31:10
157   Joseph Hoffmann        M45-49       20/69       37:24     1:15:13     1:38:47                8:04     3:31:14
158   Les Smith              M50-54        7/59       38:03     1:16:34     1:40:15                8:04     3:31:21
159   Lila Planavsky         F35-39        6/94       39:37     1:19:31     1:44:23                8:04     3:31:25
160   Peter Doherty          M45-49       21/69       40:15     1:20:04     1:44:34                8:07     3:32:49
161   Carter Schutz          M15-19        3/14       39:33     1:19:26     1:44:17                8:07     3:32:49
162   Ben Mubanga            M30-34       30/74       40:35     1:20:11     1:44:35                8:09     3:33:17
163   Amy Aldrich            F35-39        7/94       40:14                 1:44:31                8:10     3:34:03
164   Hannah Hargis          F20-24        4/42       40:07     1:19:43     1:44:09                8:11     3:34:25
165   Stephanie Grosvenor    F35-39        8/94       41:09     1:22:46     1:48:15     2:44:24    8:11     3:34:26
166   Amy Zembroski          F35-39        9/94       39:17     1:18:46     1:43:23                8:12     3:34:43
167   Drew Porterfield       F30-34        8/64       38:15     1:17:14     1:41:54     2:39:30    8:12     3:34:47
168   Luke Hasbargen         M35-39       32/88       41:35     1:23:10     1:48:35     2:45:17    8:13     3:35:07
169   Megan Doty             F30-34        9/64       41:38     1:23:13     1:48:38     2:45:19    8:13     3:35:10
170   Kate Weber             F35-39       10/94       40:46     1:21:10     1:46:26     2:42:53    8:13     3:35:14
171   Will Dorsey            M55-59        5/47       38:50     1:18:49     1:44:03                8:13     3:35:19
172   Katherine Scharenbroch F25-29        9/67       37:43     1:15:53     1:39:26                8:13     3:35:24
173   Adam Sanchez           M25-29       11/40       35:02     1:10:07     1:31:56                8:14     3:35:31
174   Daniel Harris          M50-54        8/59       38:48     1:18:39     1:43:09                8:14     3:35:34
175   Andrea Fischer         F25-29       10/67       40:24     1:20:10     1:44:40                8:14     3:35:36
176   Sarah Mauel            F20-24        5/42       38:09     1:17:09     1:40:25                8:14     3:35:36
177   Samuel Moss            M15-19        4/14       45:01     1:30:25     2:00:07     2:52:11    8:14     3:35:40
178   Greg Couser            M45-49       22/69       36:56     1:14:20     1:37:38                8:14     3:35:51
179   Nicholas Borkovec      M20-24        9/24       42:18     1:23:31     1:48:34     2:45:18    8:15     3:36:14
180   Andrew Krans           M40-44       20/90       36:50     1:14:13     1:38:21                8:16     3:36:20
181   Kari Luehmann          F35-39       11/94       40:18     1:20:12     1:45:34     2:43:30    8:16     3:36:32
182   Davis Manci            M30-34       31/74       39:28     1:20:45     1:45:44     2:42:24    8:17     3:36:48
183   Dan Quesnell           M40-44       21/90       40:15     1:20:01     1:44:30                8:17     3:36:54
184   Jason Hoppe            M45-49       23/69       38:02     1:16:36     1:40:17                8:18     3:37:32
185   Lindsey Elste          F30-34       10/64       39:20     1:19:16     1:44:13     2:41:20    8:19     3:37:41
186   James Lagina           M40-44       22/90       41:15     1:21:02     1:45:37     2:42:17    8:19     3:37:48
187   Katie Barrera          F30-34       11/64       40:41     1:20:04     1:44:32                8:19     3:37:55
188   Elliot Heath           M30-34       32/74       39:20     1:20:44     1:46:22     2:44:43    8:19     3:38:00
189   Justin Rolain          M30-34       33/74       39:37     1:18:56     1:43:15     2:39:37    8:19     3:38:01
190   Timothy Bigler         M40-44       23/90       38:56     1:17:38     1:41:37                8:19     3:38:02
191   Sandy Shefchik         F45-49        1/49       40:11     1:20:00     1:44:29     2:41:31    8:19     3:38:03
192   Arun Sarkar            M35-39       33/88       41:36     1:23:11     1:48:37     2:45:18    8:20     3:38:04
193   Stacy Hastings         F35-39       12/94       42:03     1:23:58     1:49:39     2:46:26    8:20     3:38:22
194   Juan Ayala             M40-44       24/90       40:12     1:20:01     1:44:31                8:20     3:38:27
195   Kelly Witt             F45-49        2/49       40:47     1:21:24     1:46:36     2:43:58    8:21     3:38:33
196   Jacob Raatz            M25-29       12/40       41:37     1:23:11     1:48:35     2:45:19    8:21     3:38:41
197   Joel Carlson           M25-29       13/40       40:51     1:20:03     1:44:30                8:21     3:38:41
198   Jolene Sell            F25-29       11/67       40:14     1:20:01     1:44:31                8:21     3:38:45
199   Cassy Prechel          F30-34       12/64       42:16     1:23:42     1:48:48     2:45:57    8:21     3:38:47
200   Lara Eslinger          F35-39       13/94       40:08     1:19:56     1:44:19     2:42:26    8:21     3:38:48
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Amanda Molback         F30-34       13/64       40:08     1:19:56     1:44:26     2:42:28    8:21     3:38:48
202   Robert Rademacher      M50-54        9/59       40:12     1:20:02     1:44:31                8:22     3:38:57
203   Kirsten Dorn           F30-34       14/64       38:59     1:20:32     1:45:57     2:43:00    8:22     3:38:58
204   Janel Welker           F35-39       14/94       40:59     1:21:40     1:47:29     2:45:11    8:22     3:39:04
205   Lexi Briskie           F20-24        6/42       39:47     1:20:18     1:44:29     2:41:48    8:22     3:39:05
206   Shannon Gilbertson     F40-44        3/68       38:59     1:20:31     1:45:57     2:43:01    8:23     3:39:35
207   Chad Kilawee           M30-34       34/74       40:16     1:20:11     1:44:33     2:42:19    8:23     3:39:44
208   Caroline Mihalski      F35-39       15/94       39:49     1:20:42     1:45:55     2:43:06    8:24     3:39:51
209   Patrick Kohlmann       M40-44       25/90       36:58     1:14:11     1:37:08                8:24     3:39:56
210   Jenna Lepisto          F40-44        4/68       42:15     1:24:38     1:50:28     2:47:35    8:24     3:39:59
211   Anthony Mischo         M45-49       24/69       43:36     1:26:11     1:51:45     2:49:00    8:26     3:40:45
212   Katie Waege            F35-39       16/94       40:16     1:20:02     1:44:31     2:43:42    8:26     3:41:00
213   David Schmitt          M15-19        5/14       37:54     1:16:33     1:41:27     2:40:57    8:26     3:41:07
214   Mark Tollerud          M40-44       26/90       39:19     1:17:59     1:41:47     2:40:58    8:27     3:41:15
215   Aaron Pinnow           M35-39       34/88       37:00     1:14:16     1:38:16                8:27     3:41:22
216   Sean Van Eysden        M25-29       14/40       39:14     1:19:19     1:44:18                8:27     3:41:30
217   Lindsay Murphy         F30-34       15/64       41:35     1:23:10     1:48:34     2:44:59    8:28     3:41:44
218   Beth Reinhardt         F35-39       17/94       41:31     1:23:12     1:48:46     2:46:33    8:28     3:41:46
219   Andy Dries             M25-29       15/40       42:05     1:24:08     1:49:48     2:47:26    8:28     3:41:50
220   Jeffrey Oosterheert    M35-39       35/88       41:35     1:22:03     1:46:40     2:42:32    8:28     3:41:51
221   Brad Robinson          M35-39       36/88       42:43     1:26:01     1:51:51     2:49:44    8:28     3:41:53
222   Jeff Le Captain        M35-39       37/88       40:23     1:22:51     1:49:35     2:47:35    8:29     3:42:10
223   Daryl Hilsendager      M55-59        6/47       40:18     1:20:04     1:44:35     2:42:11    8:29     3:42:13
224   Chelsea Roth           F20-24        7/42       42:28     1:24:03     1:49:35     2:47:28    8:29     3:42:16
225   Michael Nikson         M40-44       27/90       44:10     1:26:13     1:52:31     2:50:01    8:29     3:42:19
226   Kent Kohls             M45-49       25/69       41:11     1:22:58     1:48:40     2:46:31    8:30     3:42:29
227   Melissa Walker         F25-29       12/67       40:45     1:21:25     1:46:26     2:42:28    8:30     3:42:46
228   Kevin Miles            M30-34       35/74       42:28     1:25:47     1:52:11     2:50:18    8:30     3:42:46
229   Steven Duarte          M20-24       10/24       41:36                 1:48:36     2:45:17    8:30     3:42:48
230   Suzy Seeley            F55-59        2/20       40:45     1:22:25     1:48:09     2:47:08    8:30     3:42:49
231   John Schmidt           M30-34       36/74       42:44     1:25:59     1:52:24     2:49:20    8:31     3:42:56
232   Tammy Zyduck           F50-54        1/36       42:55     1:25:22     1:52:03     2:50:53    8:31     3:43:00
233   Joy Dunwoodie          F50-54        2/36       40:25     1:22:22     1:48:35     2:47:44    8:31     3:43:16
234   Randy Radtke           M40-44       28/90       41:35     1:23:08     1:48:34     2:42:17    8:32     3:43:21
235   Jill Nosbisch          F40-44        5/68       40:28     1:21:27     1:46:45     2:46:06    8:32     3:43:37
236   Travis Hoyne           M25-29       16/40       38:23     1:17:14     1:41:55                8:32     3:43:39
237   Mitchell Burton        M30-34       37/74       42:43     1:27:01     1:52:24     2:50:07    8:32     3:43:43
238   Dean Raasch            M55-59        7/47       42:42     1:26:01     1:52:28     2:50:47    8:33     3:43:48
239   Shannon McFarland      M40-44       29/90       38:15     1:19:00     1:45:27     2:45:22    8:33     3:44:01
240   Abbi Orcholski         F25-29       13/67       42:42     1:26:02     1:52:28     2:50:57    8:34     3:44:13
241   Oscar Quintanilla      M25-29       17/40       39:17     1:17:28     1:41:08                8:34     3:44:28
242   Tera Andel             F40-44        6/68       41:50     1:24:08     1:50:23     2:49:19    8:34     3:44:28
243   Daniel Johnston        M50-54       10/59       42:45     1:26:05     1:52:31     2:50:57    8:34     3:44:29
244   Jeff Picken            M50-54       11/59       42:44     1:26:03                 2:50:57    8:34     3:44:29
245   Michael Loy            M15-19        6/14       43:37     1:25:40     1:51:55     2:52:07    8:34     3:44:32
246   Curtis Watson          M60-64        2/33       39:51     1:20:35     1:48:06     2:45:22    8:35     3:44:38
247   Ron Ota                M40-44       30/90       40:17     1:20:04     1:44:59     2:42:31    8:35     3:44:39
248   Michelle Matter        F25-29       14/67       42:57     1:25:32     1:51:48     2:51:59    8:35     3:44:47
249   Curtis III Jackson     M25-29       18/40       42:43     1:25:09     1:50:22     2:49:14    8:35     3:44:56
250   Cynthia Running        F35-39       18/94       42:36     1:24:48     1:50:56     2:49:44    8:36     3:45:03
251   Joshua Ferraro         M20-24       11/24       41:55     1:23:59     1:49:58     2:47:27    8:36     3:45:05
252   Mark Klosterman        M60-64        3/33       39:02     1:18:54     1:44:00     2:43:53    8:36     3:45:05
253   Jason Schmidt          M40-44       31/90       42:11     1:24:18     1:50:39     2:50:06    8:36     3:45:23
254   Clayton Lowney         M40-44       32/90       37:03     1:14:12     1:37:10                8:36     3:45:29
255   Mark Kolar             M45-49       26/69       38:21     1:17:44     1:42:10     2:41:24    8:37     3:45:41
256   Cecilia Shortreed      F15-19         1/8       41:31     1:23:06     1:48:33     2:47:50    8:37     3:45:43
257   Kody Ashbeck           M30-34       38/74       40:11     1:20:00     1:44:35     2:44:22    8:38     3:45:58
258   Ron Larsen             M60-64        4/33       41:30     1:23:00     1:48:11     2:46:08    8:38     3:46:02
259   Arnold Steinfeldt      M50-54       12/59       42:47     1:25:44     1:51:41     2:49:31    8:38     3:46:07
260   Courtney Flug          F35-39       19/94       42:26     1:25:24     1:51:28     2:49:58    8:38     3:46:13
261   Adam Kuehn             M30-34       39/74       40:12     1:19:41     1:43:59     2:41:35    8:39     3:46:26
262   Casey Baumler          M35-39       38/88       43:29     1:25:58     1:52:24     2:50:48    8:39     3:46:36
263   Kyle Krzewina          M25-29       19/40       35:54     1:13:47     1:37:35     2:41:01    8:39     3:46:39
264   Bob Reinhard           M40-44       33/90       41:34     1:23:14     1:48:34     2:48:22    8:40     3:46:48
265   Jill Buchinger         F40-44        7/68       42:55     1:26:53     1:54:20     2:53:26    8:40     3:46:52
266   David Beil             M50-54       13/59       43:22     1:26:37     1:53:25     2:50:49    8:40     3:46:58
267   Christopher Kehler     M40-44       34/90       39:12     1:19:35     1:44:44     2:47:19    8:40     3:46:59
268   Mandy Baliva           F35-39       20/94       42:04     1:24:36     1:51:06     2:51:19    8:41     3:47:22
269   Andrew Fiegen          M25-29       20/40       42:08     1:24:28     1:50:35     2:50:07    8:41     3:47:35
270   Christoper Biller      M30-34       40/74       39:37     1:20:30     1:45:56     2:45:28    8:41     3:47:37
271   Jean Polk              F45-49        3/49       42:04     1:24:41     1:52:32     2:51:00    8:41     3:47:41
272   Andrew Kerbel          M35-39       39/88       44:21     1:28:37     1:55:35     2:54:52    8:42     3:47:45
273   Denise Wood            F40-44        8/68       43:44     1:26:58     1:54:06     2:52:56    8:43     3:48:11
274   Chad Kurowski          M35-39       40/88       43:26     1:27:16     1:54:10     2:53:49    8:43     3:48:19
275   Jeremy Johnson         M35-39       41/88       42:43     1:26:01     1:51:51     2:49:44    8:43     3:48:20
276   Jen Lehmann            F40-44        9/68       43:46     1:26:58     1:54:17     2:54:10    8:43     3:48:20
277   Robert Smith           M50-54       14/59       43:46     1:27:23     1:54:20     2:54:14    8:43     3:48:23
278   Karrine Spiller        F45-49        4/49       42:24     1:25:25     1:52:12     2:52:51    8:44     3:48:45
279   Ryan Jackson           M35-39       42/88       43:41     1:26:53     1:53:47     2:53:37    8:44     3:48:53
280   Maria Dominguez        F45-49        5/49       41:51     1:24:30     1:51:06     2:51:33    8:44     3:48:54
281   Ephraim Liefke         M35-39       43/88       43:40     1:26:55     1:53:27     2:51:49    8:45     3:48:59
282   Nick Lodien            M35-39       44/88       43:30     1:26:44     1:53:36     2:54:03    8:45     3:49:00
283   Tom Gaugert            M45-49       27/69       39:19     1:19:46     1:44:25     2:45:46    8:45     3:49:02
284   Phil Houston           M50-54       15/59       40:16     1:20:09     1:45:39     2:46:14    8:45     3:49:03
285   Kayla Moon             F25-29       15/67       40:07     1:21:40     1:47:42     2:48:54    8:45     3:49:20
286   Drew Leatherberry      M30-34       41/74       43:37     1:26:18     1:51:58     2:51:00    8:46     3:49:36
287   Mary Bergman           F55-59        3/20       42:19     1:25:01     1:52:13     2:51:42    8:46     3:49:36
288   David Wians            M60-64        5/33       43:48     1:27:01     1:54:21     2:54:20    8:46     3:49:37
289   Ron Van Straten        M55-59        8/47       43:44     1:26:58     1:54:22     2:54:17    8:46     3:49:37
290   Emily Gruenewald       F35-39       21/94       41:38     1:23:13     1:48:38     2:45:20    8:47     3:50:04
291   Jerissa Chan           F15-19         2/8       38:47     1:19:44     1:45:49     2:51:15    8:47     3:50:11
292   Craig Wendricks        M40-44       35/90       43:24     1:26:15     1:52:30     2:51:09    8:47     3:50:13
293   Anthony Relich         M50-54       16/59       40:09     1:20:22     1:46:14     2:46:40    8:48     3:50:28
294   Max Eggenberger        M45-49       28/69       40:05     1:20:11     1:45:31     2:47:08    8:48     3:50:42
295   Woo Kang               M60-64        6/33       45:14     1:28:26     1:54:36     2:55:27    8:49     3:50:47
296   John Curry             M50-54       17/59       43:45     1:27:01     1:54:20     2:54:15    8:50     3:51:16
297   Nathan Schultz         M25-29       21/40       40:14     1:20:00     1:44:36     2:48:07    8:50     3:51:28
298   Diane Clemens          F50-54        3/36       43:06     1:28:45     1:55:31     2:55:26    8:50     3:51:31
299   Sarah Schmitz          F40-44       10/68       43:34     1:26:27     1:53:33     2:54:13    8:50     3:51:32
300   Lynne Moore            F45-49        6/49       43:45     1:27:04     1:54:07     2:54:17    8:50     3:51:35
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Kelly Verhasselt       F40-44       11/68       43:43     1:26:57     1:54:06     2:54:28    8:51     3:51:37
302   Kyle Svilar            M30-34       42/74       42:43     1:26:02     1:52:28     2:51:21    8:51     3:51:40
303   Rachel Henry           F25-29       16/67       43:40     1:26:37     1:52:19     2:52:08    8:51     3:51:46
304   Ann Leclair            F35-39       22/94       43:43     1:26:59     1:54:15     2:54:20    8:51     3:51:51
305   Kristen Brazzale       F40-44       12/68       42:55     1:26:53     1:54:20     2:53:51    8:52     3:52:05
306   Sarah Stumpf           F50-54        4/36       43:05     1:28:48     1:55:31     2:55:27    8:52     3:52:07
307   Alyssa Conard          F30-34       16/64       41:11     1:23:51     1:50:44     2:52:22    8:52     3:52:15
308   Will Debelak           M35-39       45/88       41:37     1:23:15     1:48:43     2:50:12    8:52     3:52:23
309   Ken Rajala             M40-44       36/90       43:55     1:26:56     1:53:59     2:53:39    8:52     3:52:26
310   Mark Sigfrids          M60-64        7/33       40:15     1:20:07     1:44:34     2:46:26    8:52     3:52:27
311   Rick Vanio Jr.         M50-54       18/59       43:26     1:26:18     1:53:16     2:54:00    8:52     3:52:29
312   Doug Mannigel          M40-44       37/90       44:23     1:28:47     1:56:03     2:57:02    8:53     3:52:34
313   Alyssa Simon           F25-29       17/67       44:01     1:28:05     1:55:01     2:55:48    8:53     3:52:35
314   Sarah Gray             F25-29       18/67       43:43     1:26:51     1:53:54     2:55:09    8:53     3:52:51
315   Tammy Wagner           F45-49        7/49       43:22     1:25:34     1:51:59     2:55:10    8:54     3:53:20
316   Belinda Matter         F50-54        5/36       42:56     1:25:32     1:51:47     2:52:11    8:55     3:53:24
317   Jenny Nemke            F40-44       13/68       46:52     1:32:13     1:59:14     2:58:12    8:55     3:53:41
318   Robert Bulleit         M60-64        8/33       40:33     1:20:22     1:45:15     2:43:37    8:56     3:53:48
319   Jeff Luepke            M50-54       19/59       43:41     1:27:20     1:54:23     2:54:27    8:56     3:53:51
320   Trever Mashak          M35-39       46/88       43:59     1:27:08     1:54:21     2:57:17    8:56     3:53:54
321   Lee Stock              M55-59        9/47       43:15     1:24:21     1:50:02     2:51:08    8:56     3:54:10
322   Chad Denkins           M25-29       22/40       38:11     1:16:48     1:41:41     2:44:49    8:56     3:54:11
323   Kyle Amundson          M20-24       12/24       43:29     1:24:06     1:48:48     2:48:57    8:57     3:54:39
324   Shannon Mattson        F45-49        8/49       43:17     1:27:07     1:54:25     2:55:11    8:58     3:54:42
325   Collin Diekvoss        M15-19        7/14       41:00     1:21:36     1:47:15     2:47:34    8:58     3:54:43
326   Jason Adrians          M40-44       38/90       45:22     1:31:33     1:59:11     2:58:58    8:58     3:54:44
327   David Reddington       M50-54       20/59       44:24     1:28:52     1:56:55     2:57:59    8:58     3:54:52
328   Mike Minick            M50-54       21/59       43:40     1:26:53     1:54:13     2:56:08    8:58     3:54:57
329   Tom Reamer             M30-34       43/74       44:19     1:28:22     1:55:11     2:56:30    8:58     3:54:58
330   Pam Schmitz            F30-34       17/64       44:24     1:28:51     1:56:31     2:57:57    8:58     3:54:58
331   Carrie Miller          F35-39       23/94       44:24     1:28:51     1:56:31     2:57:57    8:58     3:54:59
332   Andy Hofmeister        M30-34       44/74       41:39     1:24:26     1:50:50     2:51:09    8:58     3:55:06
333   Stephanie Shelton      F25-29       19/67       40:41     1:20:01     1:44:29                8:59     3:55:20
334   Kim Lovejoy            F50-54        6/36       43:13     1:27:02     1:54:25     2:57:10    8:59     3:55:24
335   Chris Holzheu          M40-44       39/90       43:22     1:29:40     1:57:52     3:00:27    9:01     3:56:00
336   Jill Grohusky          F30-34       18/64       43:37     1:26:52     1:54:00     2:54:10    9:01     3:56:01
337   Brock Werner           M35-39       47/88       45:33     1:29:57     1:57:27     2:57:43    9:01     3:56:04
338   Yair Melgar            M40-44       40/90       40:15     1:20:02     1:44:32     2:48:32    9:01     3:56:10
339   Naomi Turk             F40-44       14/68       45:12     1:30:56     1:59:08     3:00:34    9:01     3:56:25
340   Scot Rajsich           M50-54       22/59       40:24     1:20:11     1:45:18     2:50:19    9:02     3:56:25
341   Kevin Rorick           M40-44       41/90       43:48     1:26:58     1:54:21     2:54:30    9:02     3:56:32
342   Phillip Corwin         M50-54       23/59       39:57     1:20:05     1:44:40     2:46:41    9:02     3:56:35
343   Tracy Park             M60-64        9/33       42:42     1:25:38                 2:54:12    9:02     3:56:35
344   Amanda Singleton       F25-29       20/67       44:21     1:27:31     1:54:39     2:57:51    9:02     3:56:39
345   Nathaniel Schulze      M40-44       42/90       43:02     1:28:32     1:56:01     2:57:49    9:02     3:56:46
346   Brittany Cappoferri    F20-24        8/42       43:17     1:26:06     1:52:30     2:56:33    9:03     3:56:53
347   Jenny Jones            F20-24        9/42       37:45     1:16:18     1:40:14     2:48:17    9:03     3:56:56
348   David Sherman          M45-49       29/69       45:23     1:28:56     1:56:31     2:59:20    9:03     3:57:00
349   Ryan Peterson          M40-44       43/90       44:26     1:28:54     1:56:29     2:58:09    9:03     3:57:04
350   Kristin Hillier        F35-39       24/94       43:45     1:26:46     1:53:43     2:59:11    9:04     3:57:19
351   Nancy Krusic           F50-54        7/36       44:58     1:29:44     1:57:25     2:59:28    9:04     3:57:24
352   Joseph Evans           M60-64       10/33       45:02     1:30:06     1:57:56     2:59:17    9:04     3:57:28
353   Jessica Rodriguez      F30-34       19/64       41:45     1:24:40     1:53:27     2:56:38    9:04     3:57:31
354   Gary Zellner           M50-54       24/59                 1:28:46     1:56:25     2:57:58    9:04     3:57:34
355   Cory Van Den Heuvel    M40-44       44/90       43:08     1:26:24     1:53:11     2:54:39    9:04     3:57:41
356   Stephanie Brosig       F40-44       15/68       45:03     1:30:03     1:57:41     2:59:20    9:05     3:57:51
357   Jessica Lemere         F40-44       16/68       45:05     1:30:10     1:58:00     2:59:20    9:05     3:57:51
358   Thao Hoang             M50-54       25/59       45:06     1:30:09     1:58:00     2:59:19    9:05     3:57:52
359   Eli Lipp               M35-39       48/88       34:52     1:12:38     1:37:49     2:47:52    9:05     3:57:58
360   John Klak              M25-29       23/40       36:46     1:14:14     1:38:16     2:51:27    9:06     3:58:21
361   Mark Kralovec          M45-49       30/69       45:41     1:30:08     1:58:52     3:01:22    9:06     3:58:26
362   Jennifer Schulz        F35-39       25/94       40:46     1:24:01     1:50:57     2:54:54    9:06     3:58:30
363   Eric Zunke             M40-44       45/90       42:07     1:24:46     1:53:46     2:55:29    9:09     3:59:29
364   Kevin Lyons            M55-59       10/47       45:07     1:30:12     1:58:09     3:01:09    9:09     3:59:32
365   Jeff Chapman           M35-39       49/88       44:22     1:31:44     2:00:59     3:02:08    9:09     3:59:38
366   Jason Pristelski       M40-44       46/90       42:48     1:25:37     1:52:11     2:55:56    9:09     3:59:39
367   Sarah Stasiewicz       F25-29       21/67       43:50     1:28:41     1:56:29     3:00:44    9:09     3:59:41
368   Daniel Starkey         M60-64       11/33       41:45     1:23:45     1:50:00     2:53:17    9:09     3:59:51
369   Kyle Peeters           M25-29       24/40       44:24     1:28:52     1:56:26     2:59:05    9:10     3:59:55
370   Sheldon Miles          M45-49       31/69       44:55     1:29:39     1:57:43     2:59:33    9:10     4:00:00
371   Mike Gauthier          M45-49       32/69       43:18     1:27:15     1:54:41     2:58:38    9:10     4:00:04
372   Frank Adamski          M40-44       47/90       44:07     1:29:30     1:56:24     2:59:10    9:10     4:00:14
373   Justin Lacosse         M35-39       50/88       43:12     1:25:52     1:52:18     2:55:16    9:11     4:00:39
374   Katie Zellner          F20-24       10/42       44:19     1:28:46     1:56:25     2:57:59    9:11     4:00:46
375   Sara Willcome          F40-44       17/68       42:37     1:25:54     1:52:50     2:57:46    9:12     4:00:48
376   Christina Beaupre      F35-39       26/94       40:47     1:23:00     1:50:00     2:58:18    9:12     4:00:56
377   Marissa Jahnke Jahnke  F20-24       11/42       42:48     1:27:02     1:54:20     2:58:26    9:12     4:01:02
378   William Sherman        M55-59       11/47       44:31     1:29:02     1:56:31     2:59:37    9:12     4:01:13
379   Jill Carey             F30-34       20/64       43:00     1:27:57     1:56:23     3:01:34    9:15     4:02:07
380   Kristen Lindemann      F25-29       22/67       43:51     1:28:20     1:56:18     3:01:03    9:15     4:02:07
381   Colton Wesoloski       M20-24       13/24       43:49     1:27:05     1:54:23     2:57:44    9:15     4:02:25
382   Racheal Smith          F25-29       23/67       40:19     1:23:32     1:51:26     2:58:31    9:15     4:02:25
383   Anna Arts              F25-29       24/67       43:47     1:27:12     1:54:56     2:59:16    9:16     4:02:37
384   Tim Kotloski           M35-39       51/88       41:03     1:22:05     1:47:32     2:50:19    9:16     4:02:45
385   Chad Hockers           M30-34       45/74       45:04     1:29:59     1:57:47     2:59:46    9:16     4:02:55
386   Paul Cusick            M35-39       52/88       38:56     1:20:36     1:48:17     2:54:29    9:17     4:03:21
387   Sean Van               M15-19        8/14       42:42     1:26:03     1:52:30     2:56:12    9:18     4:03:26
388   Trent Zoglman          M50-54       26/59       50:56     1:34:50     2:01:28     3:02:43    9:18     4:03:42
389   Sarah Wengerter        F25-29       25/67       42:43     1:26:25     1:54:04     2:58:58    9:19     4:03:51
390   Jeremy Knaus           M40-44       48/90       41:35     1:23:12     1:48:38     2:50:51    9:19     4:03:56
391   Rahul Mehta            M15-19        9/14       43:36     1:25:40     1:51:56     2:52:57    9:19     4:04:04
392   Andy Kelly             M40-44       49/90       43:39     1:26:18     1:52:12     2:53:52    9:19     4:04:07
393   Jeremy Anderson        M40-44       50/90       44:34     1:30:11     1:57:51     3:02:17    9:20     4:04:27
394   Stephanie Ridgway      F30-34       21/64       41:42     1:24:12     1:52:02     2:57:29    9:20     4:04:30
395   Joseph Mendolla        M45-49       33/69       40:31     1:24:33     1:53:26     3:02:58    9:21     4:04:45
396   Jenny Andrew-Tryon     F40-44       18/68       46:37     1:31:51     1:59:56     3:03:11    9:21     4:04:48
397   Mike Wanek             M60-64       12/33       44:24     1:29:24     1:57:09     3:02:35    9:21     4:04:52
398   Linda Enriquez         F35-39       27/94       47:10     1:34:05     2:03:41     3:08:34    9:22     4:05:10
399   Beau Oestreich         M20-24       14/24       37:48     1:18:15     1:45:25     2:56:10    9:22     4:05:32
400   Isaac Sargent          M30-34       46/74       35:24     1:15:25     1:42:08     2:53:02    9:22     4:05:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jackie Schleicher      F30-34       22/64       44:02     1:30:06     1:58:05     3:03:03    9:23     4:05:37
402   Lauren Faust           F20-24       12/42       41:19     1:24:46     1:53:25     3:00:48    9:23     4:05:37
403   Heather Kavanaugh      F35-39       28/94       38:04     1:17:47     1:43:52     2:50:03    9:23     4:05:39
404   Jeff Mueller           M40-44       51/90       44:22     1:28:50     1:56:29     2:58:44    9:23     4:05:46
405   Rick Brehm             M45-49       34/69       46:14     1:32:33     2:00:57     3:05:42    9:24     4:06:22
406   Michael Simon          M55-59       12/47       48:54     1:35:53     2:03:12     3:06:11    9:24     4:06:24
407   Paul Arnold            M50-54       27/59       45:41     1:31:05     1:59:28     3:03:12    9:25     4:06:47
408   Donna Pittman          F55-59        4/20       44:14     1:28:39     1:55:59     2:58:24    9:25     4:06:53
409   Madelynn Stclair       F15-19         3/8       46:25     1:32:09     2:01:09     3:06:53    9:26     4:06:57
410   Ryan Miller            M25-29       25/40       33:50     1:08:17     1:33:08     2:41:21    9:26     4:06:59
411   Ashley Riederer        F20-24       13/42       46:49     1:32:21     2:00:27     3:04:48    9:26     4:07:01
412   Paul Dax               M40-44       52/90       46:41     1:34:22     2:02:26     3:06:35    9:27     4:07:22
413   Roy Plana              M60-64       13/33       45:05     1:31:09     1:59:38     3:05:38    9:27     4:07:22
414   Hugh Hauser            M55-59       13/47       46:59     1:35:13     2:03:16     3:04:03    9:27     4:07:23
415   Cindy Andersen         F55-59        5/20       44:15     1:29:38     1:58:30     3:04:13    9:27     4:07:26
416   Kim Burie              F45-49        9/49       46:34     1:33:58     2:03:14     3:08:46    9:27     4:07:42
417   Dana Prochnow          F35-39       29/94       46:44     1:32:32     2:01:20     3:06:04    9:28     4:07:47
418   Nicole Klika           F35-39       30/94       46:45     1:32:32     2:01:20     3:06:04    9:28     4:07:47
419   Shawn Crowley Johnson  F55-59        6/20       46:51     1:32:52     2:01:25     3:05:43    9:28     4:07:54
420   Daniel Madigan         M60-64       14/33       47:10     1:33:58     2:02:30     3:06:14    9:28     4:08:02
421   Jeff Johnston          M60-64       15/33       46:42     1:35:48     2:03:14     3:07:43    9:29     4:08:14
422   James Richardson       M45-49       35/69       44:52     1:29:41     1:57:18     3:03:17    9:29     4:08:15
423   Linda Burrows          F35-39       31/94       44:43     1:30:07     1:57:35     3:03:14    9:29     4:08:19
424   Stacy Smith            F35-39       32/94       45:12     1:30:56     1:59:08     3:04:27    9:29     4:08:20
425   Gerald Depotsie        M50-54       28/59       46:10     1:32:07     1:58:51     3:01:00    9:29     4:08:24
426   Natashia Kirch         F35-39       33/94       45:06     1:30:10     1:57:59     3:04:47    9:29     4:08:25
427   Kristen Stevens        F25-29       26/67       47:28     1:35:22     2:05:24     3:11:07    9:29     4:08:27
428   Gary Kolb              M60-64       16/33       46:01     1:32:00     2:00:52     3:05:34    9:29     4:08:34
429   Bill Noll              M55-59       14/47       43:40     1:27:21     1:54:23     3:00:01    9:29     4:08:35
430   Susan Branson          F55-59        7/20       45:03     1:30:10     1:58:00     2:59:49    9:29     4:08:38
431   Bartholomew Bly        M35-39       53/88       43:38     1:27:23     1:54:20     2:57:27    9:30     4:08:41
432   Naoko Aminaka          F35-39       34/94       47:11     1:34:00     2:03:08     3:09:08    9:31     4:09:07
433   Curt Brey              M35-39       54/88       47:12     1:34:20     2:03:42     3:08:35    9:31     4:09:10
434   Ryan Borucki           M35-39       55/88       47:11     1:34:11     2:03:41     3:08:35    9:31     4:09:10
435   Jonathan Ledvina       M30-34       47/74       44:10     1:28:46     1:56:10     3:02:40    9:31     4:09:13
436   Jacob Schalow          M25-29       26/40       41:58     1:26:25     1:53:34     3:02:55    9:31     4:09:13
437   Ronald Lueck           M50-54       29/59       43:19     1:27:21     1:55:08     3:02:16    9:31     4:09:16
438   Grace Winter           F25-29       27/67       44:45     1:30:01     1:58:00     3:04:19    9:31     4:09:19
439   Reginald Short         M45-49       36/69       46:43     1:32:33     2:00:39     3:04:17    9:31     4:09:22
440   Paul Zaal              M45-49       37/69       46:04     1:32:10     2:00:51     3:06:45    9:31     4:09:23
441   Karen Schmitt          F50-54        8/36       47:32     1:35:21     2:05:17     3:09:50    9:31     4:09:24
442   Amy Groener            F30-34       23/64       45:19     1:30:16     1:58:06     3:02:30    9:32     4:09:33
443   Hannah Bucci           F15-19         4/8       44:24     1:28:36     1:56:04     3:01:00    9:32     4:09:36
444   Kurt Frederick         M50-54       30/59       40:05     1:21:20     1:49:06     2:55:45    9:32     4:09:45
445   Jongjin Kim            M45-49       38/69       40:15     1:21:13     1:47:06     2:55:51    9:32     4:09:48
446   Glenn Carson           M70-74         1/6       45:35     1:32:17     2:00:56     3:07:53    9:33     4:10:16
447   Jeff Debacco           M55-59       15/47       45:02     1:30:26     1:58:34     3:04:44    9:34     4:10:44
448   Jesse Wotruba          M40-44       53/90       47:09     1:33:30     2:02:29     3:07:54    9:35     4:11:06
449   Rita Weaver            F40-44       19/68       44:05     1:31:12     1:59:15     3:06:39    9:36     4:11:35
450   Jeremy Baszynski       M40-44       54/90       47:30     1:35:04     2:06:17     3:13:25    9:37     4:11:49
451   Laura Schroeder        F40-44       20/68       49:44     1:38:54     2:09:18     3:14:19    9:37     4:11:55
452   Mike Vang              M25-29       27/40       44:25     1:28:18     1:56:11     3:01:47    9:37     4:11:58
453   Katie Waisanen         F25-29       28/67       46:40     1:33:41     2:02:23     3:09:15    9:38     4:12:14
454   Amanda Harris          F30-34       24/64       43:52     1:27:21     1:54:58     3:01:45    9:38     4:12:20
455   Kara Nagorny           F35-39       35/94       45:13     1:31:44     2:00:36     3:08:36    9:39     4:12:39
456   Mike Brady             M35-39       56/88       49:08     1:37:06     2:06:29     3:11:03    9:39     4:12:54
457   Keith Pillsbury        M40-44       55/90       47:40     1:37:11     2:08:54     3:13:34    9:40     4:13:15
458   Mel Martin             M55-59       16/47       46:31                 2:03:59     3:13:32    9:40     4:13:18
459   Lori Folk              F35-39       36/94       45:04     1:29:59     1:57:44     3:04:16    9:40     4:13:26
460   Cora Pynenberg         F35-39       37/94       47:15     1:34:00     2:04:11     3:09:58    9:41     4:13:34
461   Dain Derksen           M45-49       39/69       44:10     1:28:32     1:56:31     3:04:15    9:41     4:13:35
462   Mary Gorecki           F35-39       38/94       45:44     1:31:53     1:59:51     3:09:50    9:41     4:13:37
463   Tim Kryst              M25-29       28/40       44:26     1:29:05     1:56:40     3:03:44    9:41     4:13:38
464   Derek Heimerl          M25-29       29/40       44:26     1:29:06     1:56:40     3:03:44    9:41     4:13:38
465   Kathryn Koss           F20-24       14/42       46:40     1:33:28     2:02:10     3:08:18    9:41     4:13:53
466   Lisa Adkins            F40-44       21/68       43:41     1:27:51     1:55:38     3:03:46    9:42     4:13:59
467   Chris Handrahan        M35-39       57/88       45:20     1:30:31     1:58:19     3:03:51    9:42     4:14:02
468   Tricia Bardin          F25-29       29/67       47:11     1:34:22     2:03:43     3:10:50    9:44     4:14:47
469   Katie Bus              F25-29       30/67       46:15     1:32:56     2:01:51     3:10:08    9:44     4:15:06
470   Kristen Conley         F30-34       25/64       45:48     1:31:35     2:00:05     3:09:45    9:44     4:15:11
471   Tessa Newberg          F30-34       26/64       47:12     1:33:49     2:02:50     3:09:53    9:44     4:15:12
472   Amber Keehan           F30-34       27/64       44:34     1:32:41     2:01:52     3:09:09    9:44     4:15:12
473   Julie Brockway         F45-49       10/49       47:19     1:34:26     2:04:09     3:11:36    9:45     4:15:17
474   Grant Lawton           M15-19       10/14       43:48     1:28:43     1:56:30     3:06:34    9:45     4:15:32
475   Dale Vanhooser         M55-59       17/47       43:11     1:27:35     1:56:03     3:03:38    9:45     4:15:35
476   Dallas Boisen          M25-29       30/40       42:33     1:26:16     1:54:49     3:03:16    9:46     4:15:44
477   Hailey Herro           F25-29       31/67       47:17     1:35:34     2:04:30     3:12:56    9:46     4:15:58
478   Matthew Hop            M35-39       58/88       45:45     1:31:24     1:59:25     3:07:03    9:47     4:16:12
479   Kyle Morrison          M40-44       56/90       47:36     1:35:21     2:05:17     3:13:33    9:47     4:16:26
480   Nate Rowland           M40-44       57/90       44:59     1:31:01     1:57:32     3:00:29    9:47     4:16:28
481   Daphne Donald          F50-54        9/36       45:40     1:33:42     2:03:58     3:14:16    9:47     4:16:30
482   Val Oestreich          F35-39       39/94       45:36     1:32:22     2:01:43     3:10:28    9:48     4:16:41
483   Kally Bishop Minter    F35-39       40/94       45:06     1:30:10     1:58:00     3:12:14    9:48     4:16:46
484   Alyssa Armbrust        F25-29       32/67       43:32     1:27:54     1:56:09     3:04:39    9:49     4:16:58
485   Amanda Smith           F20-24       15/42       45:11     1:32:05     2:01:09     3:11:50    9:49     4:17:01
486   Bill Sved              M65-69        1/14       46:11     1:34:15     2:04:48     3:14:10    9:49     4:17:03
487   Holly Hurda            F40-44       22/68       48:07     1:36:05     2:05:43     3:14:59    9:50     4:17:24
488   Cathy Niemi            F50-54       10/36       45:43     1:32:25     2:01:29     3:09:32    9:50     4:17:25
489   Joshua Schmidt         M35-39       59/88       42:51     1:25:34     1:52:37     3:03:38    9:50     4:17:27
490   Beverly Schienebeck    F50-54       11/36       47:03     1:33:18     2:01:13     3:13:55    9:50     4:17:32
491   Cynthia Lamers         F45-49       11/49       47:12     1:33:34     2:02:24     3:08:52    9:50     4:17:34
492   Katie North            F40-44       23/68       47:02     1:34:42     2:04:33     3:11:58    9:51     4:17:51
493   Michael Zalaski        M35-39       60/88       43:38     1:27:59     1:55:44     3:04:35    9:51     4:18:09
494   Krysten Merten         F30-34       28/64       47:23     1:35:16     2:05:59     3:14:16    9:52     4:18:22
495   Susan Erdmann          F65-69         1/3       47:10     1:34:57     2:04:50     3:12:49    9:52     4:18:28
496   Brodey Bevins          M01-14         1/1       38:47     1:19:17     1:49:04     3:07:41    9:52     4:18:34
497   David Uri Ben Carmel   M50-54       31/59       45:14     1:32:11     2:01:36     3:11:04    9:52     4:18:37
498   Hope Reddington        F45-49       12/49       47:10     1:36:24     2:06:10     3:14:03    9:52     4:18:41
499   Alyse Barelmann        F20-24       16/42       47:04     1:33:56     2:03:36     3:10:48    9:53     4:18:54
500   Kimberly Karin         F20-24       17/42       47:04     1:33:56     2:03:36     3:10:49    9:53     4:18:56
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501   Richard Getsfried      M40-44       58/90       45:02     1:30:11     1:57:35     3:06:03    9:54     4:19:21
502   Jake Swenson           M60-64       17/33       47:50     1:35:39     2:05:38     3:14:01    9:55     4:19:35
503   Heather Patton         F30-34       29/64       45:44     1:31:56     2:00:56     3:09:01    9:55     4:19:46
504   Marty Thomas           M50-54       32/59       48:27     1:38:07     2:08:44     3:15:25    9:55     4:19:54
505   Dave Schleis           M55-59       18/47       48:16     1:38:07     2:08:19     3:15:27    9:55     4:19:54
506   Ryan Maahs             M35-39       61/88       47:11     1:32:29     2:00:03     3:05:29    9:55     4:19:59
507   Gary Awe               M40-44       59/90       45:01     1:30:09     2:02:02     3:10:41    9:56     4:20:17
508   Cathie Koss            F50-54       12/36       48:15     1:37:48     2:07:59     3:16:05    9:56     4:20:17
509   Nicole Bernardin       F35-39       41/94       48:14     1:38:06     2:08:18     3:16:34    9:56     4:20:17
510   Colton Lohrenz         M20-24       15/24       36:50     1:19:38     1:48:20     3:08:28    9:57     4:20:30
511   Dana McWilliams        F40-44       24/68       45:36     1:31:44     2:00:24     3:09:32    9:57     4:20:36
512   Mike Drews             M35-39       62/88       43:28     1:27:58     1:56:12     3:07:02    9:57     4:20:49
513   Lilia Bustamante       F40-44       25/68       47:03     1:32:45     2:00:27     3:10:33    9:57     4:20:52
514   Oliver Goodrich        M35-39       63/88       46:58     1:34:13     2:03:44     3:11:30    9:58     4:20:58
515   Mark Swanson           M35-39       64/88       52:33     1:40:09     2:08:43     3:16:23    9:58     4:20:59
516   Mike Malmstead         M45-49       40/69       47:53     1:35:13     2:05:40     3:13:35    9:58     4:21:02
517   Michael Gilsdorf       M20-24       16/24       46:28     1:33:41     2:02:42     3:10:43    9:58     4:21:04
518   Carlee White           F25-29       33/67       46:29     1:33:42     2:02:42     3:10:43    9:58     4:21:04
519   Steve Rohr             M40-44       60/90       47:09     1:35:01     2:04:11     3:13:06    9:59     4:21:25
520   Kayla Schmitt          F25-29       34/67       47:32     1:35:22     2:05:32     3:15:17    9:59     4:21:35
521   Ashley Stokely         F25-29       35/67       43:24     1:31:30     2:02:13     3:14:46   10:00     4:22:08
522   Jamie Tveitbakk        M35-39       65/88       42:50     1:26:34     1:54:15     3:01:14   10:01     4:22:25
523   Dennis Pollari         M45-49       41/69       44:18     1:28:45     1:56:25     3:02:57   10:01     4:22:32
524   Carisa Cross           F35-39       42/94       44:40     1:31:12     2:01:57     3:13:07   10:01     4:22:35
525   Michael Wagner         M50-54       33/59       43:46     1:29:31     1:57:37     3:07:26   10:01     4:22:36
526   Sonya Lidke            F35-39       43/94       47:10     1:34:05     2:03:26     3:12:37   10:02     4:22:45
527   Brittany Aeschlimann   F20-24       18/42       44:55     1:31:35     2:00:53     3:12:51   10:02     4:22:54
528   Shawn Adams            M40-44       61/90       45:27     1:30:31     1:58:52     3:13:19   10:02     4:22:59
529   Cassie Kottke          F30-34       30/64       47:33     1:35:27     2:04:20     3:11:54   10:03     4:23:27
530   Chad Eiden             M40-44       62/90       45:24     1:31:30     1:59:42     3:04:25   10:04     4:23:56
531   Jason Matuszak         M35-39       66/88       44:21     1:29:31     1:57:22     3:12:01   10:05     4:24:00
532   Hasan Khatib           M50-54       34/59       48:13     1:35:54     2:05:48     3:13:13   10:05     4:24:08
533   Joseph Kubiak          M40-44       63/90       44:13     1:29:21     1:58:56     3:11:31   10:05     4:24:22
534   Christian Roth         M20-24       17/24       48:12     1:37:25     2:08:18     3:17:29   10:06     4:24:27
535   Dan Branson            M30-34       48/74       46:26     1:33:46     2:03:33     3:13:35   10:06     4:24:37
536   Lori Joas              F45-49       13/49       44:05     1:28:19     1:55:57     3:07:05   10:06     4:24:44
537   Robert Britain         M55-59       19/47       44:40     1:30:26     1:58:43     3:10:58   10:06     4:24:47
538   David Lange            M40-44       64/90       44:34     1:32:47     2:02:46     3:13:03   10:07     4:24:56
539   Sandeep Nuchikat       M45-49       42/69       47:12     1:34:11     2:04:03     3:08:38   10:07     4:25:06
540   Robert Slak            M45-49       43/69       48:10     1:37:22     2:07:48     3:16:41   10:07     4:25:09
541   Amy Lambert            F50-54       13/36       50:04     1:41:11     2:12:41     3:22:50   10:07     4:25:13
542   Asenaida Weber         F35-39       44/94       44:16     1:30:04     1:59:44     3:12:07   10:08     4:25:19
543   David Miller           M60-64       18/33       47:13     1:33:58     2:02:23     3:09:39   10:08     4:25:32
544   Alex Cooney            M15-19       11/14       41:45     1:28:21     1:57:00     3:08:18   10:08     4:25:33
545   Alia Schroeder         F20-24       19/42       50:03     1:40:54     2:12:19     3:22:35   10:08     4:25:40
546   Jodi Heckel            F50-54       14/36       45:04     1:30:35     1:59:30     3:11:14   10:08     4:25:41
547   Jessica Sheehy         F30-34       31/64       43:12     1:27:43     1:55:50     3:08:24   10:09     4:25:47
548   Ryan Ruf               M30-34       49/74       47:16     1:34:34     2:04:24     3:14:54   10:09     4:25:57
549   Anna Perna             F25-29       36/67       50:01     1:41:04     2:12:46     3:22:50   10:10     4:26:17
550   Craig Congdon          M50-54       35/59       51:58     1:41:56     2:15:14     3:22:36   10:10     4:26:18
551   Bob Albrecht           M65-69        2/14       45:14     1:34:36     2:04:47     3:17:03   10:10     4:26:19
552   Virginia Bennett       F40-44       26/68       43:41     1:28:33     1:56:17     3:09:25   10:10     4:26:21
553   Donnetta Kiifner       F35-39       45/94       48:28     1:38:06     2:08:46     3:20:10   10:10     4:26:24
554   Amanda Leightner       F30-34       32/64       47:41     1:34:23     2:03:46     3:18:41   10:10     4:26:29
555   Angela Johnson         F40-44       27/68       48:02     1:36:32     2:06:53     3:17:50   10:11     4:26:44
556   Juan Martinez          M35-39       67/88       45:38     1:30:59     1:57:50     3:03:12   10:11     4:26:50
557   Elizabeth Sprehe       F30-34       33/64       48:13     1:35:54     2:05:47     3:15:54   10:11     4:26:56
558   Cathie Hensel          F50-54       15/36       48:52     1:38:12     2:08:42     3:19:14   10:11     4:26:58
559   Sergio Martinez        M35-39       68/88       46:03     1:31:39     1:58:25     3:04:18   10:12     4:27:16
560   Michelle Vanden Boogar F45-49       14/49       50:13     1:41:20     2:12:49     3:23:02   10:12     4:27:23
561   Julia Woldt            F30-34       34/64       46:34     1:33:26     2:03:01     3:15:26   10:13     4:27:29
562   Amy Schmidt            F35-39       46/94                 1:30:53     2:00:04     3:13:58   10:13     4:27:43
563   Jeri Howey             F45-49       15/49       50:06     1:41:12     2:12:52     3:23:21   10:13     4:27:52
564   Michael Troup          M40-44       65/90       50:04     1:41:12     2:12:52     3:23:21   10:13     4:27:52
565   Aaron Bohnsack         M35-39       69/88       41:00     1:22:21     1:48:58     3:03:15   10:13     4:27:53
566   Scott Benson           M35-39       70/88       50:22     1:41:24     2:12:43     3:22:46   10:14     4:27:57
567   Alexandra Sanden       F45-49       16/49       50:22     1:41:24     2:12:43     3:22:46   10:14     4:27:57
568   Joseph Pacheco         M50-54       36/59       46:27     1:29:03     1:55:49     3:11:20   10:14     4:27:58
569   Stephanie Kieber       F25-29       37/67       47:11     1:34:11     2:03:40     3:15:45   10:15     4:28:37
570   Vijaya Munagala        M45-49       44/69       46:07     1:33:13     2:02:38     3:12:00   10:15     4:28:41
571   Philip Gravedoni       M35-39       71/88       42:09     1:26:27     1:55:34     3:11:52   10:16     4:28:49
572   Rebecca Keesler        F35-39       47/94       45:57     1:35:22     2:07:50     3:24:45   10:17     4:29:12
573   Bonnie Stubbendick     F55-59        8/20       47:00     1:36:23     2:07:14     3:19:37   10:17     4:29:26
574   Lori Witt              F45-49       17/49       44:40     1:33:31     2:04:12     3:19:36   10:18     4:29:47
575   Wolfgang Kirby         M50-54       37/59       50:04     1:41:14     2:12:51     3:22:18   10:18     4:29:49
576   Peter Mueller          M40-44       66/90       44:15     1:28:56     1:57:32     3:11:01   10:18     4:30:00
577   Faith Lindemann        F20-24       20/42       45:06     1:32:09     2:01:37     3:14:26   10:19     4:30:15
578   Diane Warner           F55-59        9/20       44:47     1:31:49     2:01:30     3:17:39   10:19     4:30:22
579   Evan Cook              M35-39       72/88       41:40     1:28:08     1:57:51     3:14:56   10:19     4:30:23
580   Mae De Bruin           F25-29       38/67       48:45     1:38:07     2:08:36     3:19:08   10:21     4:30:58
581   Ron Riese              M55-59       20/47       48:32     1:37:40     2:08:33     3:18:24   10:21     4:31:17
582   Jonathan Stanis        M35-39       73/88       34:21     1:12:29     1:38:50     2:54:10   10:22     4:31:32
583   Laura Moss             F20-24       21/42       45:01     1:30:25     2:00:10     3:16:17   10:22     4:31:40
584   Evan Cole              M25-29       31/40       45:05     1:30:09     1:57:58     3:10:26   10:22     4:31:43
585   Michelle Tanem         F45-49       18/49       51:42     1:42:23     2:13:01     3:25:35   10:23     4:32:00
586   Kelly Luther           F45-49       19/49       51:42     1:42:23     2:13:02     3:25:35   10:23     4:32:01
587   Mackenzie Van Elzen    F20-24       22/42       40:58     1:24:43     1:53:16     3:11:36   10:23     4:32:02
588   Alan Kocken            M55-59       21/47       48:14     1:36:29     2:06:45     3:18:42   10:24     4:32:16
589   Alison Hasbargen       F30-34       35/64                 1:40:26     2:11:31     3:23:51   10:24     4:32:17
590   Kelly Poppele          F25-29       39/67       48:59     1:39:30     2:10:34     3:21:52   10:24     4:32:31
591   Bobbi Cameron          F40-44       28/68       48:59     1:39:30     2:10:35     3:21:52   10:24     4:32:31
592   Jeremy Kumbier         M30-34       50/74       45:51     1:30:33     1:58:02     3:11:50   10:24     4:32:32
593   Michael Hein           M55-59       22/47       48:01     1:37:18     2:08:01     3:17:45   10:25     4:32:52
594   Steven Krage           M30-34       51/74       45:13     1:31:08     2:00:36     3:16:58   10:26     4:33:09
595   Aprille Danielski      F35-39       48/94       51:22     1:41:10     2:12:59     3:26:11   10:26     4:33:13
596   Anthony Prekop         M25-29       32/40       50:03     1:40:59     2:12:31     3:23:22   10:26     4:33:14
597   David Adams            M55-59       23/47       49:25     1:38:40     2:08:39     3:21:45   10:26     4:33:16
598   Rick Baranczyk         M50-54       38/59       48:20     1:37:52     2:09:17     3:25:20   10:26     4:33:20
599   Joan Roberts           F45-49       20/49       46:35     1:36:16     2:07:40     3:22:36   10:26     4:33:21
600   Robert Rudow           M50-54       39/59       44:27     1:31:08     2:01:53     3:18:23   10:26     4:33:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Bob Sejbl              M60-64       19/33       42:44     1:26:04     1:52:29     2:58:39   10:27     4:33:38
602   Linda Beschta          F40-44       29/68       50:16     1:41:14     2:12:28     3:23:05   10:27     4:33:41
603   Jaylene Brown          F35-39       49/94       48:42     1:37:02     2:07:07     3:18:32   10:27     4:33:43
604   Danelle Geurts         F40-44       30/68       48:42     1:37:03     2:07:07     3:18:37   10:27     4:33:44
605   Kasey Mather           F25-29       40/67       48:09     1:37:48     2:09:07     3:22:22   10:28     4:34:06
606   Marcella Rajala        F50-54       16/36       43:51     1:29:35     1:59:52     3:13:46   10:28     4:34:09
607   Gary Schlies           M55-59       24/47       47:09     1:34:11     2:04:12     3:17:57   10:28     4:34:23
608   Jamie Koehler          F30-34       36/64       45:44     1:32:02     2:01:06     3:18:15   10:29     4:34:28
609   Stephanie Bock         F30-34       37/64       42:12     1:29:52     1:59:23     3:18:12   10:30     4:35:12
610   Sonia Gomes            F55-59       10/20       47:41     1:35:08     2:04:29     3:19:52   10:31     4:35:29
611   Jen Schinstock         F35-39       50/94       44:39     1:31:29     2:02:05     3:19:37   10:31     4:35:32
612   Kim Shefchik           F35-39       51/94       48:22     1:37:14     2:09:18     3:22:22   10:31     4:35:40
613   Cindy Peot             F35-39       52/94       48:22     1:37:14     2:09:18     3:22:16   10:31     4:35:40
614   Emily Zellmer          F25-29       41/67       49:15     1:38:47     2:09:41     3:23:36   10:32     4:35:53
615   William Jones          M55-59       25/47       49:09     1:40:06     2:12:39     3:24:53   10:32     4:35:57
616   Bruce Lueddecke        M55-59       26/47       49:38     1:40:51     2:13:06     3:25:40   10:32     4:36:07
617   Karen Sellers          F45-49       21/49       50:11     1:41:45     2:14:58     3:29:22   10:32     4:36:08
618   Chad Counard           M55-59       27/47       50:11     1:41:45     2:14:58     3:29:22   10:32     4:36:08
619   Kristen Churkey        F20-24       23/42       45:26     1:32:02     2:03:18     3:18:29   10:32     4:36:10
620   Lindsey Goff           F25-29       42/67       47:33     1:37:39     2:08:45     3:22:44   10:33     4:36:21
621   Emily Karls            F25-29       43/67       47:33     1:37:39     2:08:45     3:22:45   10:33     4:36:21
622   Gregory Gallenberger   M50-54       40/59       49:41     1:40:31     2:11:20     3:20:47   10:33     4:36:23
623   Jenna Rutowski         F35-39       53/94       45:47     1:31:34     2:00:40     3:09:41   10:33     4:36:36
624   Denver Johnson         M55-59       28/47       47:07     1:38:49     2:09:19     3:23:20   10:34     4:36:45
625   Katherine Beebe        F20-24       24/42       41:12     1:29:13     1:58:28     3:18:01   10:34     4:36:53
626   Elizabeth Stacey       F25-29       44/67       45:30     1:31:24     1:59:58     3:11:24   10:35     4:37:20
627   Kate Pinter            F25-29       45/67       48:08     1:36:18     2:06:58     3:20:12   10:35     4:37:21
628   Tara Schmitz           F25-29       46/67       46:29     1:34:55     2:03:58     3:18:30   10:35     4:37:24
629   Jean Hougom            F50-54       17/36       46:44     1:37:25     2:10:18     3:23:32   10:36     4:37:39
630   Kerry Melson           F55-59       11/20       47:20     1:38:38     2:10:05     3:23:54   10:36     4:37:52
631   Chris Holt             M40-44       67/90       50:20     1:40:59     2:12:24     3:23:38   10:37     4:37:57
632   Crystal Burke          F25-29       47/67       48:01     1:37:06     2:07:02     3:21:46   10:37     4:38:13
633   Kevin Kozelek          M25-29       33/40       47:58     1:35:48     2:05:14     3:16:01   10:37     4:38:15
634   William Daleiden       M55-59       29/47       46:47     1:36:10     2:10:11     3:21:22   10:38     4:38:30
635   Mark Hanson            M45-49       45/69       52:30     1:45:30     2:17:55     3:30:30   10:38     4:38:43
636   Anna Jandacek          F20-24       25/42       48:01     1:37:07     2:07:02     3:21:46   10:38     4:38:46
637   Delbert Lecker         M55-59       30/47       49:33     1:42:18     2:13:52     3:27:24   10:39     4:38:51
638   Wendy Lecker           F50-54       18/36       49:31     1:42:19     2:13:53     3:27:25   10:39     4:38:51
639   Dave Erdman            M50-54       41/59       50:03     1:40:47     2:12:08     3:26:08   10:39     4:38:54
640   Susan Mulheron         F35-39       54/94       50:06     1:41:13     2:12:57     3:27:18   10:39     4:39:10
641   Karl Miller            M30-34       52/74       41:45     1:24:21     1:52:42     3:12:50   10:40     4:39:19
642   Matthew Woestman       M40-44       68/90       45:00     1:31:35     2:04:31     3:30:02   10:40     4:39:23
643   Nicole Millerd         F35-39       55/94       52:10     1:45:48     2:18:17     3:31:59   10:40     4:39:35
644   Daniel Stronghart      M30-34       53/74       50:26     1:39:25     2:12:12     3:25:00   10:40     4:39:38
645   Lucas Nelson           M30-34       54/74       50:27     1:39:27     2:12:13     3:25:04   10:40     4:39:39
646   Jose Nieves Campos     M55-59       31/47       46:41     1:35:21     2:05:18     3:20:56   10:41     4:39:41
647   Wayne Whiting          M65-69        3/14       46:56     1:36:39     2:08:00     3:22:36   10:41     4:39:47
648   Alan Schmitz           M50-54       42/59       48:15     1:37:56     2:08:59     3:24:16   10:41     4:39:49
649   Ashley Hietpas         F30-34       38/64       51:05     1:46:06     2:18:36     3:32:50   10:42     4:40:08
650   Gregory Goffard        M30-34       55/74       47:57     1:37:57     2:12:31     3:24:14   10:42     4:40:09
651   Lisa Disher            F40-44       31/68       46:03     1:34:33     2:05:52     3:24:12   10:42     4:40:14
652   Gary Wondrash          M55-59       32/47       46:25     1:36:38     2:10:55     3:30:54   10:42     4:40:21
653   Rachel Charles Rufledt F25-29       48/67       48:59     1:40:10     2:12:44     3:26:43   10:42     4:40:21
654   Jessica Kelly          F20-24       26/42       48:01     1:36:29     2:06:55     3:24:54   10:42     4:40:26
655   Jeff Devine            M50-54       43/59       48:16     1:37:54     2:09:45     3:27:22   10:43     4:40:33
656   Rick Wicka             M35-39       74/88       43:46     1:27:31     1:55:32     3:17:42   10:43     4:40:42
657   Patrick Liebmann       M50-54       44/59       48:41     1:40:27     2:11:47     3:25:46   10:43     4:40:51
658   Virginia Sturm         F40-44       32/68       50:29     1:42:29     2:14:46     3:30:52   10:44     4:41:10
659   Douglas Van Iten       M45-49       46/69       45:12     1:33:59     2:04:55     3:23:56   10:44     4:41:14
660   Jeff Alderton          M55-59       33/47       41:18     1:24:49     1:52:37     3:03:42   10:44     4:41:21
661   Brandon Kester         M35-39       75/88       50:03     1:41:11     2:12:51     3:24:42   10:45     4:41:28
662   Michael O'Malley       M45-49       47/69       48:05     1:35:57     2:04:58     3:21:21   10:45     4:41:30
663   Mike Brummond          M35-39       76/88       48:15     1:38:14     2:07:56     3:22:18   10:45     4:41:45
664   John Zimonick          M50-54       45/59       48:15     1:38:08     2:08:20     3:24:23   10:45     4:41:50
665   Troy Saunders          M45-49       48/69       51:54     1:44:33     2:18:12     3:31:28   10:46     4:41:56
666   Edward Vogel           M45-49       49/69       48:51                 2:11:56     3:16:06   10:46     4:41:58
667   Tonna Fredrick         F45-49       22/49       49:08     1:39:11     2:09:56     3:30:03   10:46     4:41:59
668   Steve Brummond         M45-49       50/69       47:10     1:34:08     2:03:35     3:16:55   10:46     4:42:07
669   Shelli Neubauer        F40-44       33/68       54:54     1:49:04     2:22:20     3:35:07   10:46     4:42:10
670   Kaliann Breest         F30-34       39/64       50:02     1:40:59     2:12:30     3:25:58   10:46     4:42:17
671   Heaven Winter          F15-19         5/8       53:31     1:46:21     2:20:17     3:33:34   10:47     4:42:34
672   Bailey Lardinois       F15-19         6/8       53:32     1:46:21     2:20:17     3:33:34   10:47     4:42:35
673   Connie Ten Napel       F45-49       23/49       48:30     1:38:47     2:11:02     3:27:47   10:47     4:42:41
674   Brandon Haag           M35-39       77/88       50:13     1:43:30     2:16:57     3:31:34   10:47     4:42:41
675   Nathan Haddix          M30-34       56/74       53:14     1:46:31     2:19:51     3:33:09   10:47     4:42:44
676   Sherry Ledvina         F40-44       34/68       51:15     1:43:09     2:15:18     3:30:23   10:48     4:42:52
677   Anna Houdeshell        F20-24       27/42       53:14     1:46:30     2:19:50     3:33:07   10:48     4:42:55
678   Carina Derenne         F20-24       28/42       47:59     1:37:18     2:08:34     3:25:17   10:49     4:43:12
679   Michelle Miller        F50-54       19/36       50:30     1:42:29     2:14:46     3:30:51   10:49     4:43:20
680   Christine Hartjes      F40-44       35/68       53:14     1:46:29     2:19:52     3:33:08   10:49     4:43:21
681   Winter Bailey          F35-39       56/94       53:06     1:46:23     2:19:44     3:34:29   10:49     4:43:26
682   Mark Garrigan          M35-39       78/88       53:12     1:46:29     2:19:50     3:33:07   10:50     4:43:37
683   Deb Guenterberg        F45-49       24/49       53:13     1:46:31     2:19:51     3:33:09   10:50     4:43:39
684   Michael Lamere         M40-44       69/90       53:14     1:46:31     2:19:51               10:50     4:43:39
685   Mary Keenan            F45-49       25/49       49:04     1:42:19     2:14:47     3:33:23   10:51     4:44:07
686   Kristen Wilber         F35-39       57/94       53:14     1:46:30     2:19:52     3:33:18   10:51     4:44:15
687   Matt Andrews           M30-34       57/74       50:16     1:41:18     2:13:13     3:31:52   10:52     4:44:30
688   August Perry           M30-34       58/74       51:27     1:45:33     2:19:49     3:31:48   10:52     4:44:33
689   Dana Erickson          F35-39       58/94       50:38     1:42:36     2:14:06     3:31:19   10:52     4:44:38
690   Lindsey Laux           F35-39       59/94       48:26     1:37:52     2:09:46     3:28:24   10:52     4:44:40
691   Kristin Lamon          F35-39       60/94       48:44                             3:30:33   10:52     4:44:41
692   Laura Fahrney          F25-29       49/67       48:58     1:40:29     2:14:25     3:34:19   10:52     4:44:54
693   Damian Rowland         M50-54       46/59       45:03     1:33:56     2:06:02     3:26:02   10:53     4:45:11
694   Mike Jovanovich        M55-59       34/47       46:19     1:34:54     2:06:56     3:28:04   10:54     4:45:25
695   Jerry King             M60-64       20/33       50:03     1:41:17     2:12:53     3:29:48   10:54     4:45:38
696   Randy King             M50-54       47/59       50:03     1:41:17     2:12:53     3:29:48   10:54     4:45:38
697   Greg Southard          M60-64       21/33       47:51     1:38:45     2:10:49     3:25:43   10:54     4:45:46
698   Donna Thackwray        F55-59       12/20       52:45     1:48:23     2:21:40     3:37:58   10:55     4:45:59
699   Scott Meddaugh         M60-64       22/33       52:52     1:46:04     2:18:33     3:32:22   10:55     4:46:01
700   Janet Meddaugh         F60-64         1/6       52:52     1:46:05     2:18:34     3:32:24   10:55     4:46:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Terri Neiter           F45-49       26/49       53:15     1:46:31     2:19:52     3:33:22   10:55     4:46:02
702   Angeline Jensen        F40-44       36/68       49:40     1:44:08     2:18:35     3:34:25   10:55     4:46:09
703   Sonja Kuehl            F35-39       61/94       49:40     1:44:08     2:18:35     3:34:25   10:55     4:46:09
704   Celia Gardner          F45-49       27/49       53:15     1:47:20     2:19:52     3:33:21   10:56     4:46:20
705   Marilyn Perry          F50-54       20/36       49:10     1:40:41     2:13:39     3:30:35   10:56     4:46:35
706   Michael Gerrits        M30-34       59/74       47:06     1:36:31     2:08:13     3:30:04   10:57     4:46:56
707   Leeann Larson          F35-39       62/94       50:40     1:43:11     2:16:35     3:34:31   10:57     4:47:04
708   Julie Azzolina         F45-49       28/49       55:16     1:50:35     2:24:58     3:36:49   10:58     4:47:08
709   Dean Lamers            M65-69        4/14       55:16     1:50:34     2:25:00     3:36:51   10:58     4:47:10
710   Sarah Simon            F55-59       13/20       45:06     1:31:28     2:02:15     3:22:08   10:59     4:47:38
711   Anna Gleason           F35-39       63/94       50:05     1:40:59     2:12:51     3:29:39   10:59     4:47:43
712   Patrick Lawton         M40-44       70/90       43:56     1:30:34     2:02:10     3:29:29   11:00     4:48:00
713   Kelly Ledwein          F20-24       29/42       51:35     1:45:09     2:18:32     3:33:34   11:00     4:48:16
714   Jeffrey Depas          M45-49       51/69       47:17     1:35:50     2:10:08     3:31:39   11:00     4:48:22
715   Jarret Fisher          M40-44       71/90       47:51     1:38:34     2:11:25     3:30:23   11:01     4:48:34
716   Kellen Caldwell        M20-24       18/24       50:32     1:40:38     2:12:53     3:30:58   11:01     4:48:34
717   Scott Peterson         M40-44       72/90       50:18     1:43:31     2:17:09     3:36:13   11:01     4:48:35
718   Justine Justman        F30-34       40/64       50:07     1:40:59     2:12:54     3:29:40   11:01     4:48:46
719   Lauren Wypiszynski     F25-29       50/67       50:23     1:42:18     2:15:01     3:33:13   11:02     4:48:52
720   Nicole Shelley         F20-24       30/42       50:23     1:42:18     2:15:00     3:33:13   11:02     4:48:52
721   Erin Kelly             F25-29       51/67       54:35     1:48:28     2:20:36     3:35:53   11:02     4:49:10
722   Nathan Johnson         M40-44       73/90       48:57     1:39:59     2:11:57     3:29:50   11:02     4:49:15
723   Joseph Lenahan         M70-74         2/6       48:35     1:38:36     2:10:12     3:26:52   11:02     4:49:15
724   Nicole Steenbock       F30-34       41/64       50:17     1:42:13     2:12:59     3:28:56   11:02     4:49:16
725   Mari Banse             F30-34       42/64       50:08     1:41:15     2:12:54     3:31:15   11:03     4:49:26
726   Donald Force           M35-39       79/88       58:29     1:53:53     2:28:34     3:43:18   11:03     4:49:33
727   Shannon Wescott        F40-44       37/68       52:23     1:46:01     2:19:49     3:40:11   11:04     4:49:53
728   Matthew Semrad         M15-19       12/14       48:52     1:38:10     2:09:42     3:28:37   11:05     4:50:25
729   Matt Olson             M30-34       60/74       45:27     1:33:22     2:06:32     3:31:27   11:06     4:50:42
730   Colin Cochart          M25-29       34/40       46:55     1:36:58     2:08:35     3:28:20   11:06     4:50:44
731   Vicky Vulaj            F50-54       21/36       53:13     1:46:34     2:19:53     3:35:37   11:07     4:51:03
732   Kristin Schwake        F25-29       52/67       44:41     1:31:45     2:03:34     3:28:51   11:07     4:51:09
733   Rachel Miller          F25-29       53/67       48:18     1:38:08     2:12:49     3:32:18   11:07     4:51:09
734   Megan McElhinny        F25-29       54/67       56:28     1:55:01     2:29:49     3:47:21   11:07     4:51:17
735   Helen Vandusen         F30-34       43/64       50:05     1:41:38     2:14:16     3:35:06   11:08     4:51:34
736   Sia Song               F35-39       64/94       47:48     1:36:40     2:08:00     3:29:31   11:08     4:51:53
737   Greg Patten            M55-59       35/47       55:11     1:50:25     2:23:52     3:40:55   11:09     4:52:20
738   Mark Herzog            M20-24       19/24       40:10     1:22:58     1:47:57     3:16:55   11:10     4:52:28
739   Paul Baye              M55-59       36/47       50:54     1:40:19     2:11:10     3:28:59   11:10     4:52:32
740   Michael Thams          M60-64       23/33       52:20     1:45:41     2:19:10     3:36:11   11:11     4:53:06
741   Eli Ferry              M30-34       61/74       50:08     1:41:23     2:13:58     3:35:42   11:11     4:53:10
742   Lacey Rosenberg        F30-34       44/64       50:05     1:41:38     2:14:16     3:35:07   11:12     4:53:25
743   Richard Austin         M65-69        5/14       50:04                 2:12:52     3:28:03   11:13     4:53:41
744   Marc Wohlfeil          M50-54       48/59       49:56     1:41:04     2:14:02     3:34:59   11:13     4:54:01
745   Derek Przybylski       M30-34       62/74       48:59     1:40:23     2:14:08     3:35:29   11:14     4:54:24
746   Pam Lonsdale           F60-64         2/6       52:48     1:47:23     2:23:24     3:41:25   11:15     4:54:43
747   Shawn Jensen           F30-34       45/64       50:25     1:41:41     2:17:05     3:36:36   11:15     4:54:55
748   Carrie Bohnert         F35-39       65/94       55:16     1:50:38     2:25:35     3:43:48   11:15     4:54:57
749   Sara Halada            F30-34       46/64       55:17     1:50:38     2:25:35     3:43:48   11:15     4:54:58
750   Brenda Demeuse         F40-44       38/68       55:16     1:50:36     2:25:37     3:43:48   11:16     4:55:04
751   Samantha Felsinger     F25-29       55/67       55:07     1:48:54     2:23:41     3:42:49   11:16     4:55:09
752   Ruth Bautista          F40-44       39/68       47:22     1:41:23     2:15:06     3:36:40   11:16     4:55:23
753   Timothy Wennstrom      M20-24       20/24       50:31     1:40:36     2:12:52     3:36:31   11:17     4:55:28
754   Connor Klein           M20-24       21/24                 1:25:15     1:57:34     3:35:31   11:17     4:55:34
755   Bryce Wiegert          M15-19       13/14       41:19     1:29:59     2:04:09     3:27:53   11:17     4:55:39
756   Anna Wilkinson         F30-34       47/64       55:17     1:50:37     2:25:32     3:43:47   11:18     4:56:01
757   Matt Gaboda            M35-39       80/88       53:15     1:46:31     2:19:50     3:40:57   11:18     4:56:06
758   Donovan Pratt          M35-39       81/88       53:12     1:46:28     2:20:14     3:34:26   11:18     4:56:11
759   Brian Brusewitz        M45-49       52/69       49:26     1:41:07     2:12:37     3:29:36   11:18     4:56:12
760   Jonathan Bahr          M45-49       53/69       55:19     1:50:29     2:24:39     3:44:12   11:19     4:56:22
761   Gordy McDaniel         M65-69        6/14       55:16     1:50:38     2:25:36     3:43:49   11:19     4:56:24
762   Julie Gregory          F50-54       22/36       55:21     1:50:48     2:25:40     3:43:53   11:19     4:56:27
763   Frederic Behn          M60-64       24/33       52:33     1:46:16     2:21:00     3:38:09   11:19     4:56:35
764   Jamie Farwell          F40-44       40/68       46:06     1:36:48     2:10:00     3:36:43   11:19     4:56:40
765   Jennifer Erickson      F35-39       66/94       53:03     1:48:27     2:21:59     3:42:31   11:19     4:56:42
766   Joe Beilfuss           M40-44       74/90       43:32     1:26:34     1:59:05     3:34:02   11:20     4:56:57
767   Tracy Spredemann       F40-44       41/68       55:18     1:50:29     2:24:40     3:44:13   11:20     4:57:00
768   Amber Franda           F30-34       48/64       52:41     1:46:27     2:20:11     3:41:35   11:20     4:57:03
769   Rochelle Dabel         F30-34       49/64       46:36     1:40:05     2:12:31     3:35:09   11:20     4:57:05
770   David Brissette        M40-44       75/90       45:21     1:32:12     2:03:08     3:29:15   11:20     4:57:08
771   Charles Poppele        M55-59       37/47       50:12     1:42:34     2:17:41     3:37:37   11:21     4:57:26
772   Fred Tennessen         M65-69        7/14       54:07     1:46:32     2:19:51     3:35:17   11:22     4:57:40
773   Erica Dornfeld         F25-29       56/67       51:28     1:41:59     2:15:11     3:37:32   11:22     4:57:46
774   John Fisher            M60-64       25/33       48:57     1:40:31     2:14:11     3:37:26   11:22     4:57:48
775   Elizabeth Nardi        F20-24       31/42       50:05     1:45:10     2:19:13     3:40:02   11:22     4:57:53
776   Nadia Rahman           F25-29       57/67       51:19     1:46:04     2:18:44     3:41:44   11:23     4:58:06
777   Dave Stewart           M60-64       26/33       48:00     1:41:36     2:15:11     3:36:48   11:24     4:58:38
778   Harvey Eckrote         M70-74         3/6       48:27     1:38:20     2:09:27     3:32:23   11:24     4:58:49
779   Katy Jinkins           F20-24       32/42       54:09     1:50:16     2:23:53     3:45:16   11:24     4:58:50
780   Nick Abujamra          M45-49       54/69       49:44     1:40:04     2:11:51     3:39:07   11:25     4:58:54
781   Ian Zempel             M15-19       14/14       49:58     1:41:26     2:13:26     3:36:39   11:25     4:59:17
782   Jennifer Thompson      F40-44       42/68       50:30     1:42:31     2:18:23     3:41:52   11:26     4:59:37
783   Scott Guth             M40-44       76/90       50:13     1:40:43     2:12:45     3:36:44   11:27     5:00:00
784   Nicholas Grandkoski    M40-44       77/90       45:20     1:34:25     2:06:07     3:35:05   11:27     5:00:12
785   Brian Sandness         M60-64       27/33       53:33     1:51:27     2:25:20     3:45:08   11:29     5:01:01
786   Ali Schanhofer         F35-39       67/94       50:32     1:45:16     2:19:04     3:41:39   11:30     5:01:25
787   Susan Doughty          F45-49       29/49       53:27     1:49:10     2:24:14     3:45:49   11:31     5:01:57
788   Jeffrey Zellner        M55-59       38/47       51:37     1:44:10     2:16:37     3:36:48   11:32     5:02:02
789   Ralinda Ninham-Lamberi F45-49       30/49       48:18     1:38:41     2:10:46     3:41:15   11:32     5:02:08
790   Dale Egnoski           M40-44       78/90       53:04     1:48:30     2:22:04     3:42:54   11:32     5:02:09
791   Nathan Kraftcheck      M35-39       82/88       49:43     1:41:51     2:13:03     3:30:29   11:32     5:02:12
792   Tiffanie Amirante      F35-39       68/94       53:23     1:47:07     2:21:06     3:43:03   11:33     5:02:50
793   Dan Ebben              M50-54       49/59       51:38     1:46:20     2:20:47     3:43:40   11:34     5:03:08
794   Tammy Ebben            F40-44       43/68       51:38     1:46:21     2:20:48     3:43:43   11:34     5:03:08
795   Ron Auer               M45-49       55/69       49:58     1:40:59     2:15:08     3:43:28   11:34     5:03:10
796   Douglas Scalia         M35-39       83/88       55:16                 2:25:34     3:46:14   11:34     5:03:12
797   Robyn West             F35-39       69/94       51:12     1:44:59     2:19:05     3:41:30   11:37     5:04:29
798   Timothy Czajka         M45-49       56/69       50:36     1:46:51     2:26:05     3:59:56   11:38     5:04:45
799   Kristen Schroeder      F25-29       58/67       55:20     1:51:05     2:25:39     3:47:16   11:38     5:04:53
800   Katie Whalen           F30-34       50/64       51:56     1:46:37     2:20:20     3:43:21   11:40     5:05:52
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Tim Kelley             M50-54       50/59       50:37     1:45:01     2:18:25     3:41:10   11:42     5:06:28
802   Michael Lubinski       M30-34       63/74       48:34     1:38:59     2:12:15     3:38:06   11:42     5:06:35
803   Bill Dinegan           M55-59       39/47       55:14     1:49:10     2:22:15     3:44:57   11:43     5:06:48
804   Tony Ellis             M45-49       57/69       56:08     1:51:17     2:26:01     3:46:59   11:43     5:06:54
805   Lori Ellis             F45-49       31/49       56:16     1:51:17     2:26:02     3:47:00   11:43     5:06:54
806   Rilee Newell           F20-24       33/42       46:14     1:34:54     2:11:04     3:39:32   11:43     5:06:58
807   Ryan Hetke             M20-24       22/24       51:34     1:45:09     2:20:17     3:45:02   11:43     5:07:01
808   Kate Smith             F35-39       70/94       50:44     1:44:54     2:20:05     3:45:56   11:43     5:07:03
809   Tanya Lynn Huebner     F25-29       59/67       55:20     1:50:45     2:25:41     3:47:39   11:43     5:07:04
810   Andrew Meinel          M25-29       35/40       51:31     1:41:19     2:13:08     3:35:37   11:43     5:07:05
811   Debbie Clift           F60-64         3/6       58:02     1:54:42     2:30:42     3:51:10   11:43     5:07:12
812   Jill Nimocks           F40-44       44/68       55:17     1:49:40     2:25:36     3:46:52   11:44     5:07:14
813   Jeffery Williams       M45-49       58/69       54:51     1:51:21     2:27:00     3:50:58   11:44     5:07:22
814   Briana Gustafson       F25-29       60/67       53:23     1:50:45     2:27:59     3:56:24   11:44     5:07:22
815   Holly Gantman          F45-49       32/49       58:15     1:54:41     2:30:41     3:51:07   11:45     5:07:42
816   Brooke Sundstrom       F20-24       34/42       53:14     1:46:31     2:20:56     3:46:25   11:45     5:07:42
817   Tracy Sundstrom        F45-49       33/49       53:13     1:46:31     2:20:56     3:46:24   11:45     5:07:42
818   Beth Marciniak         F55-59       14/20       58:15     1:54:41     2:30:39     3:51:10   11:45     5:07:42
819   Jim Neitzel            M45-49       59/69       55:21     1:50:40     2:25:37               11:45     5:08:02
820   Jeff Neitzel           M45-49       60/69       55:21     1:50:40     2:25:37     3:45:33   11:45     5:08:02
821   Jayson Kohlmann        M20-24       23/24       41:42     1:26:35     1:59:09     3:36:10   11:46     5:08:05
822   Jeffrey Jacoby         M45-49       61/69       47:00     1:41:42     2:18:12     3:44:09   11:46     5:08:22
823   Sheila Ward-Bilty      F60-64         4/6       57:02     1:54:57     2:29:50     3:51:26   11:47     5:08:45
824   Dawn Ashenbrenner      F45-49       34/49       53:21     1:47:02     2:21:31     3:40:45   11:47     5:08:53
825   Jennifer Barker        F35-39       71/94       52:48     1:46:35     2:23:11     3:48:39   11:50     5:10:05
826   Becky Tomlinson        F40-44       45/68       55:18     1:50:46     2:25:38     3:47:18   11:50     5:10:13
827   Sierra Lardinois       F20-24       35/42       54:21     1:50:35     2:25:41     3:47:57   11:53     5:11:12
828   Mather Zickler         F40-44       46/68       50:31     1:42:31     2:14:47     3:40:36   11:54     5:11:56
829   Heidi McCann           F25-29       61/67       53:10     1:48:00     2:23:07     3:50:21   11:56     5:12:31
830   Rachel McCauley        F30-34       51/64       55:06     1:50:15     2:25:09     3:43:46   11:56     5:12:49
831   David Ley              M50-54       51/59       58:55     1:57:56     2:35:05     3:55:39   11:57     5:12:53
832   Sheila Gregor          F60-64         5/6       55:25     1:52:25     2:27:41     3:51:20   11:59     5:13:48
833   Tim Lyke               M55-59       40/47       59:24     1:57:13     2:34:01     4:00:37   11:59     5:14:07
834   Vemana Sotala          M30-34       64/74                 1:55:45     2:30:41               12:01     5:14:44
835   Douglas Parrott        M60-64       28/33       55:25     1:50:45     2:25:42     3:48:08   12:03     5:15:40
836   Darrin Burnett         M45-49       62/69       53:36     1:49:24     2:23:18     3:55:03   12:03     5:15:50
837   Jessica Popma          F30-34       52/64       48:35     1:40:50     2:17:05     3:49:06   12:04     5:16:04
838   Erin Riley             F35-39       72/94       55:18     1:51:29     2:25:38     3:54:05   12:05     5:16:36
839   Gabrielle Rude         F35-39       73/94       50:16     1:41:32     2:14:16     3:41:18   12:05     5:16:49
840   Shannon Kazik          F35-39       74/94       53:08     1:49:50     2:25:42     3:52:20   12:06     5:16:58
841   Ashley Lyman           F30-34       53/64       53:08     1:49:51     2:25:43     3:52:22   12:06     5:16:58
842   Kerry Debacco          F50-54       23/36       54:18     1:51:03     2:26:46     3:54:39   12:07     5:17:32
843   Jeffrey Koehler        M30-34       65/74       48:23     1:38:13     2:10:48     3:39:47   12:08     5:17:45
844   Jamie Beaver           F35-39       75/94       53:03     1:48:31     2:22:04     3:50:37   12:09     5:18:31
845   Scott Schroeder        M50-54       52/59       44:23     1:29:16     1:57:46     3:21:57   12:10     5:18:52
846   Susan Forsythe         F50-54       24/36       53:09     1:49:17     2:26:11     3:55:08   12:10     5:18:55
847   Heather Harger         F35-39       76/94       55:31     1:52:22     2:32:48     3:58:17   12:10     5:18:59
848   Cindy Gippert          F50-54       25/36       55:31     1:52:23     2:32:51     3:58:44   12:10     5:18:59
849   Connor Thiele          M25-29       36/40       54:59     1:55:04     2:33:42     4:03:33   12:12     5:19:37
850   Jordan Volkman         M25-29       37/40       55:00     1:55:08     2:33:49     4:03:34   12:12     5:19:37
851   Adi Puplampu           M40-44       79/90       56:25     1:53:39     2:26:52     3:55:33   12:12     5:19:52
852   Curtis Czapanskiy      M30-34       66/74       48:16     1:40:18     2:16:26     3:50:25   12:14     5:20:40
853   Kimberly Adams-Short   F45-49       35/49       53:07     1:49:58     2:23:46     3:57:14   12:16     5:21:34
854   Mathieu Labs           M30-34       67/74     1:00:59     2:02:19     2:40:39     4:05:32   12:17     5:21:42
855   Tasha Alexander        F35-39       77/94       55:39     1:51:36     2:28:41     3:57:10   12:17     5:21:44
856   Chris Martinez         M30-34       68/74       50:14     1:42:44     2:17:43     3:47:59   12:17     5:21:52
857   Darrick Kolterjahn     M70-74         4/6       55:35     1:52:40     2:27:55     3:55:44   12:19     5:22:44
858   Kira Ruechel           F20-24       36/42       50:54     1:47:44     2:24:23     4:00:05   12:20     5:22:58
859   Michael Sinks          M35-39       84/88       52:43     1:47:48     2:25:39     3:57:38   12:22     5:23:59
860   Riley Groh             F15-19         7/8       54:15     1:50:03     2:27:55     4:02:01   12:23     5:24:30
861   Dawn Wesenberg         F30-34       54/64       48:27     1:42:18     2:21:54     3:55:44   12:23     5:24:30
862   Grace Groh             F15-19         8/8       54:16     1:50:01     2:27:56     4:01:57   12:23     5:24:31
863   Keith Roberts          M40-44       80/90       57:18     1:55:21     2:31:45     3:57:44   12:24     5:24:50
864   Aubrey Jackl           F30-34       55/64     1:01:14     2:02:14     2:40:07     4:05:14   12:24     5:25:00
865   Sarah Volkman          F25-29       62/67       55:01     1:55:07     2:33:48     4:03:33   12:25     5:25:29
866   Rachel Crites          F20-24       37/42       51:00     1:44:09     2:20:40     3:57:36   12:25     5:25:29
867   Lisa Verdon            F35-39       78/94     1:01:00     2:03:21     2:40:40     4:05:21   12:26     5:25:34
868   Henry Miller           M55-59       41/47       55:15     1:50:37     2:25:34     3:51:58   12:26     5:25:42
869   Suzie Wons             F40-44       47/68       46:18     1:36:23     2:09:54     3:44:27   12:26     5:25:47
870   Robin Holmquist        F25-29       63/67       53:56     1:46:33     2:20:09     3:53:05   12:26     5:25:59
871   Stacey Hutzler         F35-39       79/94       58:34     1:56:36     2:33:12     4:00:52   12:29     5:27:09
872   Jane Whiteley          F60-64         6/6       55:12     1:54:39     2:30:39     3:58:31   12:30     5:27:32
873   Mariana Turcu          F45-49       36/49       59:23     1:59:34     2:35:51     4:05:47   12:30     5:27:38
874   Vijayaraj Govindharaj  M30-34       69/74       52:53     1:46:40     2:21:09     3:57:00   12:30     5:27:41
875   Donald Verdon          M35-39       85/88     1:01:28     2:03:21     2:40:40     4:05:10   12:31     5:27:47
876   Paula Meyer            F50-54       26/36     1:01:00     2:02:21     2:40:40     4:05:24   12:31     5:27:48
877   Marcy Jorgenson        F40-44       48/68       55:57     1:54:43     2:34:02     4:00:44   12:31     5:28:09
878   Jennifer Thomas        F30-34       56/64     1:01:00     2:02:21     2:40:40     4:06:52   12:33     5:28:43
879   Stacy Harp             F35-39       80/94       55:15     1:56:01     2:34:02     4:02:38   12:33     5:28:53
880   Cynthia Swing          F35-39       81/94       55:39     1:51:37     2:28:42     4:02:33   12:35     5:29:37
881   Mark Gilson            M40-44       81/90       53:25     1:47:43     2:24:46     3:59:39   12:35     5:29:55
882   Teresa Algreen         F50-54       27/36       53:04     1:49:26     2:28:29     4:03:20   12:38     5:30:53
883   Penny Frey             F50-54       28/36       52:30     1:49:29     2:28:32     4:03:41   12:38     5:30:55
884   Rick Powell            M50-54       53/59       55:32     1:55:45     2:31:51     3:56:30   12:39     5:31:18
885   Stephanie Powell       F30-34       57/64       55:32     1:55:46     2:31:51     3:56:31   12:39     5:31:18
886   Christine Jansen       F45-49       37/49       58:39     1:59:25     2:37:00     4:06:54   12:39     5:31:30
887   Mark Walker            M45-49       63/69                 2:02:07     2:40:54     4:09:14   12:39     5:31:33
888   Paula Walker           F40-44       49/68                 2:02:05     2:40:54     4:09:12   12:39     5:31:33
889   Lana Labarbera         F25-29       64/67       57:58     1:59:14     2:34:48     4:03:15   12:39     5:31:39
890   Scott Timmons          M45-49       64/69       50:37     1:46:52     2:26:06     3:59:57   12:39     5:31:40
891   Kimberly Franklin      F50-54       29/36       55:18     1:50:47     2:26:40     4:02:48   12:41     5:32:18
892   Brad Clift             M55-59       42/47       57:59     1:56:46     2:33:50     4:00:46   12:44     5:33:40
893   Blia Yang              F35-39       82/94       59:14     2:00:18     2:38:33     4:14:27   12:46     5:34:31
894   M Martha Gonzalez      F45-49       38/49     1:00:59     2:02:20     2:40:40     4:05:34   12:46     5:34:43
895   Bill Lamensdorf        M45-49       65/69       50:13     1:48:27     2:30:22     4:05:18   12:47     5:35:09
896   Christopher Johnson    M60-64       29/33     1:01:11     2:04:18     2:44:00     4:13:11   12:48     5:35:28
897   Shawn Tisdale          M45-49       66/69       53:13     1:46:45     2:22:02     4:04:40   12:49     5:35:58
898   Jody Wagnitz           F45-49       39/49       54:31     1:51:50     2:31:20     4:02:52   12:49     5:35:59
899   Lori Thyssen           F35-39       83/94       58:39     1:59:25     2:37:01     4:09:51   12:50     5:36:26
900   Steven Hynek           M55-59       43/47       52:40     1:49:56     2:25:41     4:00:05   12:50     5:36:26
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Nylan Hynek            M20-24       24/24       52:39     1:49:55     2:25:41     4:00:05   12:50     5:36:26
902   Subha Rajan            F45-49       40/49       57:07     1:59:51     2:37:00     4:08:22   12:51     5:36:32
903   Cheryl Seelig          F40-44       50/68       57:08     1:59:50     2:36:59     4:08:22   12:51     5:36:37
904   Joshua Davendonis      M25-29       38/40     1:01:48     2:03:31     2:42:04     4:10:35   12:51     5:36:53
905   Debra Davendonis-Todd  F30-34       58/64     1:01:49     2:03:32     2:42:04     4:10:35   12:51     5:36:53
906   Kurt Zempel            M40-44       82/90       54:59     1:53:49     2:31:25     4:08:19   12:52     5:37:15
907   Carrie Zempel          F40-44       51/68       55:01     1:53:56     2:33:19     4:08:43   12:52     5:37:15
908   Melissa Vanbrocklin    F35-39       84/94       47:12     1:38:22     2:13:46     3:54:54   12:53     5:37:29
909   Teresa West            F40-44       52/68       52:47     1:52:10     2:31:52     4:08:37   12:53     5:37:33
910   Bobbie Webster         F35-39       85/94     1:02:09     2:04:56     2:44:45     4:13:06   12:55     5:38:27
911   Arthur Altbuch         M60-64       30/33       59:30     2:02:08     2:40:42     4:12:48   12:56     5:38:44
912   Michelle Toonen        F35-39       86/94       58:50     2:00:57     2:39:37     4:13:22   12:56     5:39:01
913   Dale Vinson            M60-64       31/33     1:00:40     2:00:47     2:38:07     4:05:30   12:58     5:39:40
914   Jill Ostrowski         F50-54       30/36       59:27     2:00:27     2:40:07     4:13:17   13:00     5:40:28
915   Mary Franklin          F45-49       41/49       52:48     1:50:40     2:27:31     4:06:25   13:02     5:41:23
916   Rachel McEgan          F35-39       87/94       55:04     1:55:30     2:33:25     4:11:07   13:02     5:41:39
917   Autumn Siudzinski      F25-29       65/67       55:01     1:55:03     2:33:41     4:05:38   13:04     5:42:21
918   Tori Krueger           F20-24       38/42       55:01     1:55:08     2:33:49     4:05:38   13:04     5:42:21
919   Tim Brabender          M55-59       44/47       59:26     2:00:59     2:39:10     4:08:54   13:05     5:42:40
920   Cecilia Ashley         F50-54       31/36       58:16     2:00:45     2:38:52     4:10:12   13:05     5:42:52
921   Catherine Karlovich    F50-54       32/36       58:17     2:00:45     2:38:52     4:10:12   13:05     5:42:52
922   Bill Lepley            M65-69        8/14       58:44     1:58:27     2:37:37     4:09:52   13:05     5:42:58
923   Lynette Bailey         F45-49       42/49       59:44     2:01:41     2:43:58     4:16:00   13:07     5:43:48
924   Christe Terrien        F40-44       53/68       56:36     1:54:41     2:32:38     4:12:15   13:07     5:43:49
925   Jessica Makosky        F40-44       54/68       56:56     1:55:02     2:32:57     4:12:34   13:08     5:44:08
926   Jessie Graff           F20-24       39/42       55:33     1:54:26     2:33:16     4:10:25   13:12     5:45:51
927   Jordan Kerr            M25-29       39/40       54:11     1:54:25     2:33:15     4:10:25   13:12     5:45:51
928   Kati Hottel Nixon      F35-39       88/94       55:21     1:58:02     2:39:38     4:14:28   13:12     5:45:55
929   Terance Lee            M65-69        9/14       57:08     1:56:09     2:33:37     4:10:08   13:12     5:45:56
930   Boris Tannenbaum       M60-64       32/33       57:07     1:56:08     2:33:36     4:10:06   13:12     5:45:57
931   Shannon Neumann        M35-39       86/88       57:08     1:56:11     2:33:44     4:10:08   13:12     5:45:58
932   Zulikha Neumann        F40-44       55/68       57:08     1:56:12     2:33:44     4:10:08   13:12     5:45:59
933   Paula Hill             F40-44       56/68       55:41     1:55:27     2:35:16     4:11:42   13:13     5:46:19
934   Jesse Brown            M30-34       70/74       54:25     1:47:18     2:23:18     3:49:21   13:14     5:46:41
935   Tamara Atkin-Mcgraw    F50-54       33/36     1:01:02     2:02:29     2:40:43     4:14:11   13:15     5:47:22
936   Matt McCoy             M45-49       67/69       53:26     1:52:19     2:29:20     4:06:35   13:16     5:47:29
937   Alfred Grigg           M65-69       10/14     1:00:51     2:00:51     2:44:20     4:20:52   13:18     5:48:33
938   Sharon Nellessen       F45-49       43/49       51:58     1:49:26     2:27:34     4:12:15   13:19     5:49:03
939   Christofer Beres       M40-44       83/90       55:34     1:53:39     2:31:22     4:12:52   13:20     5:49:15
940   Kim Wicka              F35-39       89/94     1:06:24     2:12:58     2:52:04     4:20:39   13:20     5:49:27
941   Jimmy Chang            M25-29       40/40       55:08     1:55:04     2:35:58     4:20:07   13:21     5:49:46
942   Kathleen Cibula        F70-74         1/3       59:24     2:03:01     2:43:54     4:18:16   13:21     5:50:01
943   Jeff Clark             M55-59       45/47       53:14     1:46:32     2:19:52     3:56:47   13:23     5:50:28
944   Jill Ebersold          F40-44       57/68     1:02:38     2:08:06     2:50:20     4:26:18   13:28     5:53:00
945   Patrick Larry          M40-44       84/90       58:48     1:59:20     2:39:23     4:09:48   13:29     5:53:21
946   Amy Jo Larry           F40-44       58/68       58:48     1:59:21     2:39:24     4:09:49   13:29     5:53:22
947   Mea Semrad             F45-49       44/49       58:47     2:01:06     2:42:10     4:15:46   13:29     5:53:26
948   Jason Bartanen         M45-49       68/69       52:22     1:46:01     2:19:50     4:17:55   13:29     5:53:30
949   Kenneth Arendt         M40-44       85/90       54:16     1:53:11     2:32:32     4:11:52   13:30     5:53:36
950   Ashley Kickbusch       F20-24       40/42       54:18     1:53:12     2:32:33     4:11:54   13:30     5:53:36
951   Jenni Aleknavicius     F40-44       59/68       55:23     1:58:39     2:38:56     4:14:51   13:31     5:54:06
952   Adam Aleknavicius      M40-44       86/90                 1:58:53     2:39:02     4:14:58   13:31     5:54:12
953   Kandace Smith          F55-59       15/20       59:01     2:02:52     2:43:57     4:25:24   13:32     5:54:28
954   Amy Penokie            F40-44       60/68     1:01:11     2:02:03     2:40:08     4:19:20   13:32     5:54:40
955   Paul Miller            M40-44       87/90     1:02:38     2:08:25     2:50:21     4:26:16   13:32     5:54:48
956   Laurie Janu            F50-54       34/36     1:02:59     2:09:11     2:52:10     4:25:14   13:33     5:54:56
957   Ron Mears              M50-54       54/59     1:01:03     2:02:23     2:40:42     4:25:35   13:35     5:56:08
958   Carol Oestreich        F55-59       16/20       58:01     1:58:59     2:39:49     4:19:26   13:35     5:56:09
959   Thomas Younger         M50-54       55/59       55:17     1:56:55     2:34:20     4:18:16   13:36     5:56:13
960   Hilary Tydd            F65-69         2/3     1:03:18     2:09:15     2:51:21     4:29:18   13:36     5:56:19
961   Sharon Passarella      F55-59       17/20     1:03:17     2:09:14     2:51:21     4:29:17   13:36     5:56:19
962   Sidney Delair          M65-69       11/14       51:53     1:52:51     2:35:07     4:26:21   13:36     5:56:32
963   Karie Gillett          F35-39       90/94       59:07     2:01:51     2:40:35     4:14:49   13:37     5:56:49
964   Amanda Gisch           F30-34       59/64       54:56     1:58:25     2:42:17     4:25:37   13:37     5:56:54
965   Evelyn Smith           F55-59       18/20     1:04:48     2:11:18     2:53:21     4:29:12   13:38     5:57:10
966   Theresa Riley          F70-74         2/3     1:05:30     2:10:58     2:53:16     4:29:18   13:38     5:57:17
967   Christina Faria        F25-29       66/67       58:40     2:00:47     2:41:09     4:23:35   13:39     5:57:35
968   Shirley Haese          F35-39       91/94       58:49     2:04:46     2:49:37     4:29:22   13:39     5:57:38
969   Jennifer Yang          F35-39       92/94       58:50     2:04:46     2:49:37     4:29:16   13:39     5:57:38
970   Tony McFall            M35-39       87/88       54:21     1:58:45     2:39:56     4:18:05   13:39     5:57:40
971   Laurie Lindstrom       F50-54       35/36       58:41     2:03:41     2:46:56     4:23:45   13:39     5:57:53
972   John Points            M60-64       33/33     1:01:43     2:07:35     2:50:53     4:28:50   13:40     5:58:05
973   Hannah Piper           F20-24       41/42       52:31     1:56:59     2:42:29     4:26:42   13:41     5:58:43
974   Lisa Bruening          F40-44       61/68     1:02:09     2:07:02     2:48:25     4:27:05   13:43     5:59:19
975   Catie Cox              F35-39       93/94     1:02:09     2:07:02     2:48:26     4:27:05   13:43     5:59:20
976   Amanda McGowan         F45-49       45/49     1:01:02     2:02:50     2:40:40     4:20:43   13:46     6:00:40
977   Missy Czyz             F45-49       46/49     1:05:33     2:12:38     2:52:57     4:31:13   13:49     6:02:13
978   Savannah O'Shaughnessy F30-34       60/64     1:05:33     2:12:38     2:53:00     4:31:14   13:49     6:02:13
979   David Slack            M30-34       71/74     1:00:55     2:04:42     2:46:49     4:25:32   13:51     6:02:57
980   May Thao               F45-49       47/49       59:16     2:01:21     2:46:21     4:25:30   13:52     6:03:30
981   Carol Awe              F45-49       48/49       58:56     2:07:39     2:50:22     4:29:18   13:53     6:03:56
982   Kyle Goffard           M30-34       72/74     1:02:40     2:08:28     2:50:21     4:26:17   14:01     6:07:14
983   Alexis Lehmann         F30-34       61/64     1:05:55     2:14:38     2:58:17     4:36:09   14:02     6:07:49
984   Karen Bracker Rathburn F55-59       19/20     1:05:55     2:14:38     2:58:18     4:36:13   14:03     6:08:20
985   Linda Utrie            F55-59       20/20     1:05:56     2:14:37     2:58:18     4:36:13   14:03     6:08:20
986   Enni Gregas            F70-74         3/3     1:10:00     2:16:05     3:00:54     4:40:17   14:04     6:08:46
987   Gretchen Galles        F40-44       62/68       58:12     2:02:51     2:48:08     4:29:22   14:07     6:09:46
988   Penny Myers-Prince     F45-49       49/49     1:06:24     2:15:10     2:57:25     4:37:18   14:07     6:09:53
989   Mandy Ruffing          F40-44       63/68       59:37     2:03:18     2:43:20     4:30:44   14:11     6:11:32
990   Brenda Johnson         F40-44       64/68       59:37     2:03:18     2:43:20     4:30:44   14:11     6:11:32
991   Elle Natrop            F35-39       94/94     1:00:40     2:06:03     2:47:49     4:33:54   14:13     6:12:31
992   Theresa Barlament      F40-44       65/68       59:18     2:01:08     2:47:18     4:31:47   14:13     6:12:41
993   Timothy Birdsall       M50-54       56/59       59:18     2:01:09     2:47:18     4:31:47   14:13     6:12:42
994   Scott Schnurer         M40-44       88/90     1:00:27     2:03:44     2:46:16     4:30:36   14:15     6:13:15
995   Tim Mutterer           M55-59       46/47     1:14:00     2:21:31     3:04:42     4:44:10   14:15     6:13:17
996   Susan Horn             F50-54       36/36       55:54     1:58:54     2:44:30     4:26:33   14:27     6:18:34
997   Larry Lueck            M45-49       69/69     1:02:38     2:08:07     2:50:57     4:40:15   14:28     6:18:58
998   Gene Menor             M75-79         1/1     1:06:28     2:16:31     3:02:10     4:44:31   14:33     6:21:03
999   Jennifer Fenendael     F30-34       62/64     1:02:00     2:08:31     2:52:35     4:42:52   14:34     6:21:34
1000  Jason Braun            M35-39       88/88     1:03:59     2:12:27     2:55:25     4:46:21   14:48     6:27:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  William Kocken         M30-34       73/74     1:04:00     2:12:26     2:55:25     4:46:44   14:48     6:27:52
1002  William Piumbroeck     M30-34       74/74     1:04:00     2:12:27     2:55:24     4:46:45   14:48     6:27:53
1003  Alan Sheridan          M50-54       57/59       58:11     2:08:07     2:56:37     4:52:47   14:48     6:27:58
1004  Kay Grinbergs          F30-34       63/64     1:04:51     2:12:49     2:56:21     4:42:11   14:53     6:29:50
1005  Daniel Gerrits         M50-54       58/59     1:03:47     2:11:38     2:54:28     4:39:56   14:53     6:30:09
1006  Mairee Gerrits         F25-29       67/67       58:28     2:00:46     2:44:05     4:38:48   14:54     6:30:26
1007  Emily Piontek          F20-24       42/42     1:05:21     2:10:16     2:53:17     4:46:51   14:54     6:30:28
1008  Henry Rueden           M65-69       12/14     1:07:54     2:17:10     3:02:15     4:50:19   14:54     6:30:36
1009  Ross Davison           M55-59       47/47       59:35     2:08:18     2:51:22     4:38:47   14:56     6:31:32
1010  Wayne Oja              M40-44       89/90     1:06:11     2:18:53     3:05:15     4:54:49   14:58     6:32:24
1011  Shelly Pinnow          F40-44       66/68       59:06     2:01:51     2:41:45     4:44:07   15:14     6:39:06
1012  Alfred Kohli           M70-74         5/6     1:06:17     2:17:09     3:03:20     4:54:11   15:26     6:44:14
1013  Elsy Chi               F40-44       67/68     1:01:19     2:12:10     3:00:53     4:55:31   15:26     6:44:16
1014  Elisabeth Krisjanis    F65-69         3/3     1:11:43     2:29:12     3:18:26     5:11:12   15:45     6:52:38
1015  Turk Linzmeier         M40-44       90/90     1:06:26     2:19:20     3:06:43               15:49     6:54:39
1016  Daljit Singh           M70-74         6/6     1:02:19     2:16:56     3:05:35     5:05:58   15:58     6:58:35
1017  Ned Hughes             M65-69       13/14     1:11:20     2:27:13     3:15:35     5:13:54   16:17     7:06:35
1018  Brandi Slack           F30-34       64/64     1:02:59     2:13:57     3:05:12     5:15:54   16:18     7:07:21
1019  Dennis Pantti          M65-69       14/14     1:20:06     2:36:24     3:23:15     5:14:43   16:21     7:08:28
1020  Trudy Powelson         F40-44       68/68     1:05:38     2:17:46     3:08:08     5:18:50   16:25     7:10:16
1021  David Taylor           M50-54       59/59     1:13:24     2:31:19     3:22:20     5:18:46   16:32     7:13:18
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